
Board of Examinations and Evaluation

DSPM's K. V. Pendharkar College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous), Dombivli 

CONSOLIDATED RESULT - SEMESTER END EXAMINATION (REGULAR) - NOVEMBER  2025 (Winter Session) 

Seat No Name

253071 /AKHADE RUSHALI PMMM [ 4 ] IHRMM [ 2 ] IFAMN [ 2 ] BC1VS [ 2 ] CWSSE [ 2 ] BSOE1 [ 2 ] BLAE [ 2 ] BEVE [ 2 ] FC1IK [ 2 ] IWOE2 [ 2 ] Total [ 22 ]

SURESH MEENA Int 20 24 22 21 18 16 17 12 13 09 172 GPA 0.00

Ext 16 F 24 13 F 24 24 15 15 06 F 12 02 F 151 Remark Unsuccessful

PRN: MU0341120250132837 Total 36 F 48 35 F 45 42 31 32 18 F 25 11 F 323 Grade F

ID: 25205 Grade F P F P P B+ B+ F C F Credits 12

ABC Id: 549896999453 GP 0 4 0 4 4 7 7 0 5 0

CG F 8 F 8 8 14 14 F 10 F 62

253072 AMBRE NIKHIL PMMM [ 4 ] IHRMM [ 2 ] IFAMN [ 2 ] BC1VS [ 2 ] CWSSE [ 2 ] BSOE1 [ 2 ] BLAE [ 2 ] BEVE [ 2 ] FC1IK [ 2 ] IWOE2 [ 2 ] Total [ 22 ]

SANTOSH SAYALI Int 19 20 18 29 16 13 15 12 13 09 164 GPA 0.00

Ext 24 27 13 F 25 35 12 12 12 12 00 F 172 Remark Unsuccessful

PRN: MU0341120250132838 Total 43 47 31 F 54 51 25 27 24 25 09 F 336 Grade F

ID: 25307 Grade P P F C C C C P C F Credits 18

ABC Id: 180405177350 GP 4 4 0 5 5 5 5 4 5 0

CG 16 8 F 10 10 10 10 8 10 F 82

253073 /BANDAL KAVERI PMMM [ 4 ] IHRMM [ 2 ] IFAMN [ 2 ] BC1VS [ 2 ] CWSSE [ 2 ] BSOE1 [ 2 ] BLAE [ 2 ] BEVE [ 2 ] FC1IK [ 2 ] IWOE2 [ 2 ] Total [ 22 ]

SANJAY JYOTSNA Int 25 25 18 18 16 14 15 16 14 11 172 GPA 0.00

Ext 26 14 F 07 F 39 43 12 20 17 14 00 F 192 Remark Unsuccessful

PRN: MU0341120250132840 Total 51 39 F 25 F 57 59 26 35 33 28 11 F 364 Grade F

ID: 25281 Grade C F F B B C A B+ B F Credits 16

ABC Id: 627785921978 GP 5 0 0 6 6 5 8 7 6 0

CG 20 F F 12 12 10 16 14 12 F 96

253074 BHOIR RUDRAKSH PMMM [ 4 ] IHRMM [ 2 ] IFAMN [ 2 ] BC1VS [ 2 ] CWSSE [ 2 ] BSOE1 [ 2 ] BLAE [ 2 ] BEVE [ 2 ] FC1IK [ 2 ] IWOE2 [ 2 ] Total [ 22 ]

HANUMAN SUJATA Int 24 20 27 23 12 F 13 18 12 11 12 172 GPA 0.00

Ext 31 24 24 34 26 12 16 12 12 01 F 192 Remark Unsuccessful

PRN: MU0341120250132842 Total 55 44 51 57 38 F 25 34 24 23 13 F 364 Grade F

ID: 25269 Grade B P C B F C B+ P P F Credits 18

ABC Id: 630556708308 GP 6 4 5 6 0 5 7 4 4 0

CG 24 8 10 12 F 10 14 8 8 F 94
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253075 /BHONDVE PURVA PMMM [ 4 ] IHRMM [ 2 ] IFAMN [ 2 ] BC1VS [ 2 ] CWSSE [ 2 ] BSOE1 [ 2 ] BLAE [ 2 ] BEVE [ 2 ] FC1IK [ 2 ] IWOE2 [ 2 ] Total [ 22 ]

PRAVIN JYOTI Int 37 34 32 34 29 15 18 17 11 15 242 GPA 8.55

Ext 50 51 52 48 48 25 26 16 27 12 355 Remark Successful

PRN: MU0341120250132844 Total 87 @3 85 84 82 77 40 44 @1 33 38 27 597 @4 Grade A+

ID: 25238 Grade O A+ A+ A+ A A+ O B+ A C Credits 22

ABC Id: 590173043005 GP 10 9 9 9 8 9 10 7 8 5 O.5044A

CG 40 18 18 18 16 18 20 14 16 10 188

253076 /BK NIRMALA PMMM [ 4 ] IHRMM [ 2 ] IFAMN [ 2 ] BC1VS [ 2 ] CWSSE [ 2 ] BSOE1 [ 2 ] BLAE [ 2 ] BEVE [ 2 ] FC1IK [ 2 ] IWOE2 [ 2 ] Total [ 22 ]

RAMESH GUMA Int 31 35 29 34 29 14 19 15 16 14 236 GPA 7.45

Ext 47 48 46 47 41 12 22 14 15 11 @1 303 @1 Remark Successful

PRN: MU0341120250132846 Total 78 83 75 81 70 26 41 29 31 25 @1 539 @1 Grade A

ID: 24997 Grade A A+ A A+ A C A+ B B+ C Credits 22

ABC Id: 390416730592 GP 8 9 8 9 8 5 9 6 7 5 O.5042A

CG 32 18 16 18 16 10 18 12 14 10 164

253077 BORADE CHINMAY PMMM [ 4 ] IHRMM [ 2 ] IFAMN [ 2 ] BC1VS [ 2 ] CWSSE [ 2 ] BSOE1 [ 2 ] BLAE [ 2 ] BEVE [ 2 ] FC1IK [ 2 ] IWOE2 [ 2 ] Total [ 22 ]

MAHESH ARUNA Int 31 28 26 28 21 12 15 13 12 11 197 GPA 0.00

Ext 36 28 24 30 29 12 17 12 14 03 F 205 Remark Unsuccessful

PRN: MU0341120250132848 Total 67 56 50 58 50 24 32 25 26 14 F 402 Grade F

ID: 25208 Grade B+ B C B C P B+ C C F Credits 20

ABC Id: 755404449734 GP 7 6 5 6 5 4 7 5 5 0

CG 28 12 10 12 10 8 14 10 10 F 114

253078 CHAUDHARI ROHIT PMMM [ 4 ] IHRMM [ 2 ] IFAMN [ 2 ] BC1VS [ 2 ] CWSSE [ 2 ] BSOE1 [ 2 ] BLAE [ 2 ] BEVE [ 2 ] FC1IK [ 2 ] IWOE2 [ 2 ] Total [ 22 ]

ISHWAR ARUNA Int 25 31 31 29 23 14 17 15 14 14 213 GPA 0.00

Ext 34 33 31 32 33 12 18 15 19 03 F 230 Remark Unsuccessful

PRN: MU0341120250132850 Total 59 64 62 61 56 26 35 30 33 17 F 443 Grade F

ID: 25221 Grade B B+ B+ B+ B C A B+ B+ F Credits 20

ABC Id: 892442065421 GP 6 7 7 7 6 5 8 7 7 0

CG 24 14 14 14 12 10 16 14 14 F 132
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253079 CHAUHAN ALOK PMMM [ 4 ] IHRMM [ 2 ] IFAMN [ 2 ] BC1VS [ 2 ] CWSSE [ 2 ] BSOE1 [ 2 ] BLAE [ 2 ] BEVE [ 2 ] FC1IK [ 2 ] IWOE2 [ 2 ] Total [ 22 ]

CHANDRABHAN PREETI Int 25 30 23 33 21 13 16 13 12 14 200 GPA 0.00

Ext 31 29 24 29 26 15 16 12 16 03 F 201 Remark Unsuccessful

PRN: MU0341120250132852 Total 56 59 47 62 47 28 32 25 28 17 F 401 Grade F

ID: 25297 Grade B B P B+ P B B+ C B F Credits 20

ABC Id: 479717118934 GP 6 6 4 7 4 6 7 5 6 0

CG 24 12 8 14 8 12 14 10 12 F 114

253080 /CHAUHAN KAMINI PMMM [ 4 ] IHRMM [ 2 ] IFAMN [ 2 ] BC1VS [ 2 ] CWSSE [ 2 ] BSOE1 [ 2 ] BLAE [ 2 ] BEVE [ 2 ] FC1IK [ 2 ] IWOE2 [ 2 ] Total [ 22 ]

ANIL SUSHILA Int 24 22 20 26 16 13 18 14 09 13 175 GPA 4.82

Ext 26 24 22 @2 26 24 14 16 11 @1 12 10 @2 185 @5 Remark Successful

PRN: MU0341120250132853 Total 50 46 42 @2 52 40 27 34 25 @1 21 23 @2 360 @5 Grade P

ID: 25248 Grade C P P C P C B+ C P C Credits 22

ABC Id: 275873137567 GP 5 4 4 5 4 5 7 5 4 5 O.5042A

CG 20 8 8 10 8 10 14 10 8 10 106

253081 CHAVAN RAJ PMMM [ 4 ] IHRMM [ 2 ] IFAMN [ 2 ] BC1VS [ 2 ] CWSSE [ 2 ] BSOE1 [ 2 ] BLAE [ 2 ] BEVE [ 2 ] FC1IK [ 2 ] IWOE2 [ 2 ] Total [ 22 ]

RAVINDRA ARUNA Int 25 21 25 27 20 15 15 15 14 17 194 GPA 5.82

Ext 35 28 24 32 34 19 18 12 14 10 @2 226 @2 Remark Successful

PRN: MU0341120250132854 Total 60 49 49 59 54 34 33 27 28 27 @2 420 @2 Grade B

ID: 25306 Grade B+ P P B C B+ B+ C B B Credits 22

ABC Id: 621703895370 GP 7 4 4 6 5 7 7 5 6 6 O.5042A

CG 28 8 8 12 10 14 14 10 12 12 128

253082 CHONKAR NIDHYE PMMM [ 4 ] IHRMM [ 2 ] IFAMN [ 2 ] BC1VS [ 2 ] CWSSE [ 2 ] BSOE1 [ 2 ] BLAE [ 2 ] BEVE [ 2 ] FC1IK [ 2 ] IWOE2 [ 2 ] Total [ 22 ]

HEMANT HEMANGI Int 26 25 26 37 20 16 15 13 15 10 203 GPA 6.45

Ext 34 35 36 33 33 16 13 15 15 09 * 239 * Remark Successful

PRN: MU0341120250132855 Total 60 60 62 70 53 32 28 28 30 19 * 442 * Grade B+

ID: 25211 Grade B+ B+ B+ A C B+ B B B+ P Credits 22

ABC Id: 811976223786 GP 7 7 7 8 5 7 6 6 7 4 O.5045A

CG 28 14 14 16 10 14 12 12 14 8 142
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253083 CHOUDHARY KUNDANKUMAR PMMM [ 4 ] IHRMM [ 2 ] IFAMN [ 2 ] BC1VS [ 2 ] CWSSE [ 2 ] BSOE1 [ 2 ] BLAE [ 2 ] BEVE [ 2 ] FC1IK [ 2 ] IWOE2 [ 2 ] Total [ 22 ]

RAVINDRA MAMTA DEVI Int 36 37 31 38 33 12 20 19 19 17 262 GPA 8.73

Ext 45 47 38 50 47 28 23 19 18 19 334 Remark Successful

PRN: MU0341120250132856 Total 81 84 69 88 @2 80 40 43 @2 38 37 36 596 @4 Grade A+

ID: 25495 Grade A+ A+ B+ O A+ A+ O A A A Credits 22

ABC Id: 510725325437 GP 9 9 7 10 9 9 10 8 8 8 O.5044A

CG 36 18 14 20 18 18 20 16 16 16 192

253084 DHURIYA SUMITKUMAR PMMM [ 4 ] IHRMM [ 2 ] IFAMN [ 2 ] BC1VS [ 2 ] CWSSE [ 2 ] BSOE1 [ 2 ] BLAE [ 2 ] BEVE [ 2 ] FC1IK [ 2 ] IWOE2 [ 2 ] Total [ 22 ]

UMESHKUMAR SUNITA Int 21 26 26 27 14 @2 13 18 15 13 13 186 @2 GPA 5.55

Ext 27 37 21 @3 35 33 12 21 13 16 11 @1 226 @4 Remark Successful

PRN: MU0341120250132857 Total 48 63 47 @3 62 47 @2 25 39 28 29 24 @1 412 @6 Grade B

ID: 25497 Grade P B+ C B+ P C A B B C Credits 22

ABC Id: 789125806508 GP 4 7 5 7 4 5 8 6 6 5 O.5042A

CG 16 14 10 14 8 10 16 12 12 10 122

253085 /DODMANI PURVA PMMM [ 4 ] IHRMM [ 2 ] IFAMN [ 2 ] BC1VS [ 2 ] CWSSE [ 2 ] BSOE1 [ 2 ] BLAE [ 2 ] BEVE [ 2 ] FC1IK [ 2 ] IWOE2 [ 2 ] Total [ 22 ]

PRAKASH GAYATRI Int 22 28 22 25 16 14 17 09 13 08 174 GPA 0.00

Ext 24 24 25 24 24 14 05 F 08 F 12 02 F 162 Remark Unsuccessful

PRN: MU0341120250132858 Total 46 52 47 49 40 28 22 F 17 F 25 10 F 336 Grade F

ID: 25508 Grade P C P P P B F F C F Credits 16

ABC Id: 375370323125 GP 4 5 4 4 4 6 0 0 5 0

CG 16 10 8 8 8 12 F F 10 F 72

253086 EPILI PRASHANTKUMAR PMMM [ 4 ] IHRMM [ 2 ] IFAMN [ 2 ] BC1VS [ 2 ] CWSSE [ 2 ] BSOE1 [ 2 ] BLAE [ 2 ] BEVE [ 2 ] FC1IK [ 2 ] IWOE2 [ 2 ] Total [ 22 ]

BISWANATH BASANTI Int 19 23 25 27 16 10 16 12 11 10 169 GPA 0.00

Ext 17 F 33 24 26 33 15 12 12 12 01 F 185 Remark Unsuccessful

PRN: MU0341120250132859 Total 36 F 56 49 53 49 25 28 24 23 11 F 354 Grade F

ID: 25282 Grade F B P C P C B P P F Credits 16

ABC Id: 339786722844 GP 0 6 4 5 4 5 6 4 4 0

CG F 12 8 10 8 10 12 8 8 F 76
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253087 GAIKWAD AYUSH PMMM [ 4 ] IHRMM [ 2 ] IFAMN [ 2 ] BC1VS [ 2 ] CWSSE [ 2 ] BSOE1 [ 2 ] BLAE [ 2 ] BEVE [ 2 ] FC1IK [ 2 ] IWOE2 [ 2 ] Total [ 22 ]

SANJAY ASHA Int 24 22 22 23 16 15 12 12 12 09 167 GPA 0.00

Ext 24 30 24 24 27 16 16 12 12 01 F 186 Remark Unsuccessful

PRN: MU0341120250132860 Total 48 52 46 47 43 31 28 24 24 10 F 353 Grade F

ID: 25285 Grade P C P P P B+ B P P F Credits 20

ABC Id: 906683450181 GP 4 5 4 4 4 7 6 4 4 0

CG 16 10 8 8 8 14 12 8 8 F 92

253088 /GAIKWAD VEDIKA PMMM [ 4 ] IHRMM [ 2 ] IFAMN [ 2 ] BC1VS [ 2 ] CWSSE [ 2 ] BSOE1 [ 2 ] BLAE [ 2 ] BEVE [ 2 ] FC1IK [ 2 ] IWOE2 [ 2 ] Total [ 22 ]

SANJU ASMITA Int 25 24 26 26 21 12 19 15 13 12 193 GPA 0.00

Ext 33 35 32 32 39 18 22 15 13 04 F 243 Remark Unsuccessful

PRN: MU0341120250132861 Total 58 59 58 58 60 30 41 30 26 16 F 436 Grade F

ID: 25227 Grade B B B B B+ B+ A+ B+ C F Credits 20

ABC Id: 188498770949 GP 6 6 6 6 7 7 9 7 5 0

CG 24 12 12 12 14 14 18 14 10 F 130

253089 GAIKWAD YASH PMMM [ 4 ] IHRMM [ 2 ] IFAMN [ 2 ] BC1VS [ 2 ] CWSSE [ 2 ] BSOE1 [ 2 ] BLAE [ 2 ] BEVE [ 2 ] FC1IK [ 2 ] IWOE2 [ 2 ] Total [ 22 ]

BHARAT MANISHA Int 26 24 21 24 21 13 13 15 13 12 182 GPA 0.00

Ext AB F AB F AB F AB F AB F AB F AB F AB F AB F AB F AB Remark Unsuccessful

PRN: MU0341120250132862 Total 26 F 24 F 21 F 24 F 21 F 13 F 13 F 15 F 13 F 12 F 182 Grade F

ID: 25314 Grade F F F F F F F F F F Credits 0

ABC Id: 469435655536 GP 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

CG F F F F F F F F F F 0

253090 /GHAG TANVI PMMM [ 4 ] IHRMM [ 2 ] IFAMN [ 2 ] BC1VS [ 2 ] CWSSE [ 2 ] BSOE1 [ 2 ] BLAE [ 2 ] BEVE [ 2 ] FC1IK [ 2 ] IWOE2 [ 2 ] Total [ 22 ]

SACHIN MINAL Int 17 25 30 20 21 15 16 16 14 13 187 GPA 0.00

Ext 35 24 27 32 34 18 12 05 F 12 03 F 202 Remark Unsuccessful

PRN: MU0341120250132863 Total 52 49 57 52 55 33 28 21 F 26 16 F 389 Grade F

ID: 25189 Grade C P B C B B+ B F C F Credits 18

ABC Id: 262648929536 GP 5 4 6 5 6 7 6 0 5 0

CG 20 8 12 10 12 14 12 F 10 F 98
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253091 GHODAKE SAI PMMM [ 4 ] IHRMM [ 2 ] IFAMN [ 2 ] BC1VS [ 2 ] CWSSE [ 2 ] BSOE1 [ 2 ] BLAE [ 2 ] BEVE [ 2 ] FC1IK [ 2 ] IWOE2 [ 2 ] Total [ 22 ]

MANOHAR MIRA Int 20 21 21 20 14 F 12 16 12 12 12 160 GPA 0.00

Ext 14 F 24 12 F 15 F 24 14 12 05 F 05 F 05 F 130 Remark Unsuccessful

PRN: MU0341120250132864 Total 34 F 45 33 F 35 F 38 F 26 28 17 F 17 F 17 F 290 Grade F

ID: 25272 Grade F P F F F C B F F F Credits 6

ABC Id: 946950663321 GP 0 4 0 0 0 5 6 0 0 0

CG F 8 F F F 10 12 F F F 30

253092 /GHODKE SHREYA PMMM [ 4 ] IHRMM [ 2 ] IFAMN [ 2 ] BC1VS [ 2 ] CWSSE [ 2 ] BSOE1 [ 2 ] BLAE [ 2 ] BEVE [ 2 ] FC1IK [ 2 ] IWOE2 [ 2 ] Total [ 22 ]

MILIND RUPALI Int 17 30 28 28 17 13 15 14 12 11 185 GPA 0.00

Ext 24 24 15 F 24 36 15 15 12 12 02 F 179 Remark Unsuccessful

PRN: MU0341120250132865 Total 41 54 43 F 52 53 28 30 26 24 13 F 364 Grade F

ID: 25278 Grade P C F C C B B+ C P F Credits 18

ABC Id: 929143186943 GP 4 5 0 5 5 6 7 5 4 0

CG 16 10 F 10 10 12 14 10 8 F 90

253093 GIDAYE YASH PMMM [ 4 ] IHRMM [ 2 ] IFAMN [ 2 ] BC1VS [ 2 ] CWSSE [ 2 ] BSOE1 [ 2 ] BLAE [ 2 ] BEVE [ 2 ] FC1IK [ 2 ] IWOE2 [ 2 ] Total [ 22 ]

SANDEEP SAMIKSHA Int 21 28 25 19 20 13 17 15 11 15 184 GPA 0.00

Ext 24 24 16 F 26 29 18 18 12 12 03 F 182 Remark Unsuccessful

PRN: MU0341120250132866 Total 45 52 41 F 45 49 31 35 27 23 18 F 366 Grade F

ID: 25318 Grade P C F P P B+ A C P F Credits 18

ABC Id: 717903134923 GP 4 5 0 4 4 7 8 5 4 0

CG 16 10 F 8 8 14 16 10 8 F 90

253094 GUNJAL ANIKET PMMM [ 4 ] IHRMM [ 2 ] IFAMN [ 2 ] BC1VS [ 2 ] CWSSE [ 2 ] BSOE1 [ 2 ] BLAE [ 2 ] BEVE [ 2 ] FC1IK [ 2 ] IWOE2 [ 2 ] Total [ 22 ]

SUNIL ASHWINI Int 23 22 24 22 18 12 17 13 12 14 177 GPA 0.00

Ext 24 31 14 F 26 26 18 12 12 07 F 04 F 174 Remark Unsuccessful

PRN: MU0341120250132867 Total 47 53 38 F 48 44 30 29 25 19 F 18 F 351 Grade F

ID: 25271 Grade P C F P P B+ B C F F Credits 16

ABC Id: 328334306702 GP 4 5 0 4 4 7 6 5 0 0

CG 16 10 F 8 8 14 12 10 F F 78
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253095 /GUPTA DIYA PMMM [ 4 ] IHRMM [ 2 ] IFAMN [ 2 ] BC1VS [ 2 ] CWSSE [ 2 ] BSOE1 [ 2 ] BLAE [ 2 ] BEVE [ 2 ] FC1IK [ 2 ] IWOE2 [ 2 ] Total [ 22 ]

RAKESH SHEELA Int 35 37 32 39 32 13 19 18 18 18 261 GPA 8.45

Ext 50 42 43 50 38 17 26 18 23 12 319 Remark Successful

PRN: MU0341120250132868 Total 85 79 75 89 @1 70 30 45 36 41 30 580 @1 Grade A+

ID: 25247 Grade A+ A A O A B+ O A A+ B+ Credits 22

ABC Id: 800841279673 GP 9 8 8 10 8 7 10 8 9 7 O.5044A

CG 36 16 16 20 16 14 20 16 18 14 186

253096 GUPTA HARSH PMMM [ 4 ] IHRMM [ 2 ] IFAMN [ 2 ] BC1VS [ 2 ] CWSSE [ 2 ] BSOE1 [ 2 ] BLAE [ 2 ] BEVE [ 2 ] FC1IK [ 2 ] IWOE2 [ 2 ] Total [ 22 ]

JAYPRAKASH MAMTA Int 29 26 21 31 16 12 16 14 10 14 189 GPA 6.64

Ext 32 30 43 40 39 20 21 15 18 10 @2 268 @2 Remark Successful

PRN: MU0341120250132869 Total 61 56 64 71 55 32 37 29 28 24 @2 457 @2 Grade B+

ID: 25286 Grade B+ B B+ A B B+ A B B C Credits 22

ABC Id: 263458964906 GP 7 6 7 8 6 7 8 6 6 5 O.5042A

CG 28 12 14 16 12 14 16 12 12 10 146

253097 GUPTA RAMASHANKAR PMMM [ 4 ] IHRMM [ 2 ] IFAMN [ 2 ] BC1VS [ 2 ] CWSSE [ 2 ] BSOE1 [ 2 ] BLAE [ 2 ] BEVE [ 2 ] FC1IK [ 2 ] IWOE2 [ 2 ] Total [ 22 ]

PAWAN SUNITA Int 23 25 25 23 17 11 14 12 14 14 178 GPA 0.00

Ext 24 24 24 24 25 12 12 06 F 06 F 06 F 163 Remark Unsuccessful

PRN: MU0341120250132870 Total 47 49 49 47 42 23 26 18 F 20 F 20 F 341 Grade F

ID: 25293 Grade P P P P P P C F F F Credits 16

ABC Id: 627026652112 GP 4 4 4 4 4 4 5 0 0 0

CG 16 8 8 8 8 8 10 F F F 66

253098 JADHAV PRATHAM PMMM [ 4 ] IHRMM [ 2 ] IFAMN [ 2 ] BC1VS [ 2 ] CWSSE [ 2 ] BSOE1 [ 2 ] BLAE [ 2 ] BEVE [ 2 ] FC1IK [ 2 ] IWOE2 [ 2 ] Total [ 22 ]

SHRIKANT SNEHA Int 26 30 26 30 22 13 15 14 15 19 210 GPA 6.73

Ext 48 28 30 43 34 16 17 12 15 10 @2 253 @2 Remark Successful

PRN: MU0341120250132871 Total 74 58 56 73 56 29 32 26 30 29 @2 463 @2 Grade B+

ID: 25201 Grade A B B A B B B+ C B+ B+ Credits 22

ABC Id: 609213239145 GP 8 6 6 8 6 6 7 5 7 7 O.5042A

CG 32 12 12 16 12 12 14 10 14 14 148
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253099 /JADHAV SANYOGITA PMMM [ 4 ] IHRMM [ 2 ] IFAMN [ 2 ] BC1VS [ 2 ] CWSSE [ 2 ] BSOE1 [ 2 ] BLAE [ 2 ] BEVE [ 2 ] FC1IK [ 2 ] IWOE2 [ 2 ] Total [ 22 ]

VIJAY MANISHA Int 36 35 31 31 30 12 18 15 17 17 242 GPA 8.09

Ext 45 49 48 50 42 22 23 16 27 09 * 331 * Remark Successful

PRN: MU0341120250132872 Total 81 84 79 81 72 34 41 31 44 26 * 573 * Grade A+

ID: 25239 Grade A+ A+ A A+ A B+ A+ B+ A+ C Credits 22

ABC Id: 679006477682 GP 9 9 8 9 8 7 9 7 9 5 O.5045A

CG 36 18 16 18 16 14 18 14 18 10 178

253100 /JADHAV SAYLI PMMM [ 4 ] IHRMM [ 2 ] IFAMN [ 2 ] BC1VS [ 2 ] CWSSE [ 2 ] BSOE1 [ 2 ] BLAE [ 2 ] BEVE [ 2 ] FC1IK [ 2 ] IWOE2 [ 2 ] Total [ 22 ]

PRAVIN MEGHALI Int 26 30 26 33 28 14 17 16 15 16 221 GPA 0.00

Ext 34 39 33 39 36 18 18 12 26 04 F 259 Remark Unsuccessful

PRN: MU0341120250132873 Total 60 69 59 72 64 32 35 28 41 20 F 480 Grade F

ID: 25290 Grade B+ B+ B A B+ B+ A B A+ F Credits 20

ABC Id: 319977312666 GP 7 7 6 8 7 7 8 6 9 0

CG 28 14 12 16 14 14 16 12 18 F 144

253101 /ZHA PRACHI PMMM [ 4 ] IHRMM [ 2 ] IFAMN [ 2 ] BC1VS [ 2 ] CWSSE [ 2 ] BSOE1 [ 2 ] BLAE [ 2 ] BEVE [ 2 ] FC1IK [ 2 ] IWOE2 [ 2 ] Total [ 22 ]

NITIN NAYANA Int 30 30 30 35 23 12 16 14 10 12 212 GPA 0.00

Ext 44 39 30 42 33 16 25 12 22 05 F 268 Remark Unsuccessful

PRN: MU0341120250132874 Total 74 69 60 77 56 28 41 26 32 17 F 480 Grade F

ID: 25498 Grade A B+ B+ A B B A+ C B+ F Credits 20

ABC Id: 232032607151 GP 8 7 7 8 6 6 9 5 7 0

CG 32 14 14 16 12 12 18 10 14 F 142

253102 /KAKDE JIYA PMMM [ 4 ] IHRMM [ 2 ] IFAMN [ 2 ] BC1VS [ 2 ] CWSSE [ 2 ] BSOE1 [ 2 ] BLAE [ 2 ] BEVE [ 2 ] FC1IK [ 2 ] IWOE2 [ 2 ] Total [ 22 ]

MANOJ AASMA Int 36 37 34 39 34 12 19 17 18 18 264 GPA 9.00

Ext 49 52 56 51 42 25 24 18 27 12 356 Remark Successful

PRN: MU0341120250132875 Total 85 89 @1 90 90 76 37 43 @2 35 45 30 620 @3 Grade O

ID: 25183 Grade A+ O O O A A O A O B+ Credits 22

ABC Id: 686018858154 GP 9 10 10 10 8 8 10 8 10 7 O.5044A

CG 36 20 20 20 16 16 20 16 20 14 198

      Date : 20/12/2025 Page 8 of 33



Board of Examinations and Evaluation

DSPM's K. V. Pendharkar College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous), Dombivli 

CONSOLIDATED RESULT - SEMESTER END EXAMINATION (REGULAR) - NOVEMBER  2025 (Winter Session) 

Seat No Name Result

Semester -  IClass : F.Y.B.Com. (Management Studies)  (NEP 2020)
Courses

253103 JOSHI ARYAN PMMM [ 4 ] IHRMM [ 2 ] IFAMN [ 2 ] BC1VS [ 2 ] CWSSE [ 2 ] BSOE1 [ 2 ] BLAE [ 2 ] BEVE [ 2 ] FC1IK [ 2 ] IWOE2 [ 2 ] Total [ 22 ]

BABAN BINDIYA Int 21 25 24 27 16 13 13 11 14 14 178 GPA 0.00

Ext 25 24 33 24 24 19 12 05 F 12 03 F 181 Remark Unsuccessful

PRN: MU0341120250132876 Total 46 49 57 51 40 32 25 16 F 26 17 F 359 Grade F

ID: 25308 Grade P P B C P B+ C F C F Credits 18

ABC Id: 186547516271 GP 4 4 6 5 4 7 5 0 5 0

CG 16 8 12 10 8 14 10 F 10 F 88

253104 JOSHI JAY PMMM [ 4 ] IHRMM [ 2 ] IFAMN [ 2 ] BC1VS [ 2 ] CWSSE [ 2 ] BSOE1 [ 2 ] BLAE [ 2 ] BEVE [ 2 ] FC1IK [ 2 ] IWOE2 [ 2 ] Total [ 22 ]

YOGESH YOJANA Int 32 32 31 38 26 13 16 17 15 16 236 GPA 7.09

Ext 44 34 37 35 33 25 20 12 17 09 * 266 * Remark Successful

PRN: MU0341120250132877 Total 76 66 68 73 59 38 36 29 32 25 * 502 * Grade A

ID: 25229 Grade A B+ B+ A B A A B B+ C Credits 22

ABC Id: 789164111872 GP 8 7 7 8 6 8 8 6 7 5 O.5045A

CG 32 14 14 16 12 16 16 12 14 10 156

253105 JUIKAR MOHIT PMMM [ 4 ] IHRMM [ 2 ] IFAMN [ 2 ] BC1VS [ 2 ] CWSSE [ 2 ] BSOE1 [ 2 ] BLAE [ 2 ] BEVE [ 2 ] FC1IK [ 2 ] IWOE2 [ 2 ] Total [ 22 ]

NATHURAM DWARKA Int 30 30 27 36 20 12 15 17 15 12 214 GPA 0.00

Ext 34 39 33 39 38 16 21 18 22 01 F 261 Remark Unsuccessful

PRN: MU0341120250132878 Total 64 69 60 75 58 28 36 35 37 13 F 475 Grade F

ID: 25219 Grade B+ B+ B+ A B B A A A F Credits 20

ABC Id: 596849691601 GP 7 7 7 8 6 6 8 8 8 0

CG 28 14 14 16 12 12 16 16 16 F 144

253106 /KADAM KRUTIKA PMMM [ 4 ] IHRMM [ 2 ] IFAMN [ 2 ] BC1VS [ 2 ] CWSSE [ 2 ] BSOE1 [ 2 ] BLAE [ 2 ] BEVE [ 2 ] FC1IK [ 2 ] IWOE2 [ 2 ] Total [ 22 ]

DEEPAK SWATI Int 32 33 26 34 25 13 18 17 17 14 229 GPA 6.73

Ext 37 42 46 37 33 14 16 12 15 11 @1 263 @1 Remark Successful

PRN: MU0341120250132879 Total 69 75 72 71 58 27 34 29 32 25 @1 492 @1 Grade B+

ID: 25288 Grade B+ A A A B C B+ B B+ C Credits 22

ABC Id: 353932017385 GP 7 8 8 8 6 5 7 6 7 5 O.5042A

CG 28 16 16 16 12 10 14 12 14 10 148
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253107 KADAM VINIT PMMM [ 4 ] IHRMM [ 2 ] IFAMN [ 2 ] BC1VS [ 2 ] CWSSE [ 2 ] BSOE1 [ 2 ] BLAE [ 2 ] BEVE [ 2 ] FC1IK [ 2 ] IWOE2 [ 2 ] Total [ 22 ]

SANJAY KANTABAI Int 30 24 24 23 24 12 14 13 12 14 190 GPA 0.00

Ext 46 33 29 26 39 12 07 F 13 19 04 F 228 Remark Unsuccessful

PRN: MU0341120250132880 Total 76 57 53 49 63 24 21 F 26 31 18 F 418 Grade F

ID: 25263 Grade A B C P B+ P F C B+ F Credits 18

ABC Id: 517932699644 GP 8 6 5 4 7 4 0 5 7 0

CG 32 12 10 8 14 8 F 10 14 F 108

253108 KAPADI  ROSHAN PMMM [ 4 ] IHRMM [ 2 ] IFAMN [ 2 ] BC1VS [ 2 ] CWSSE [ 2 ] BSOE1 [ 2 ] BLAE [ 2 ] BEVE [ 2 ] FC1IK [ 2 ] IWOE2 [ 2 ] Total [ 22 ]

PANDURANG DIPALI Int 17 20 20 18 16 13 12 10 15 13 154 GPA 0.00

Ext 24 24 12 F 24 31 12 12 12 12 01 F 164 Remark Unsuccessful

PRN: MU0341120250132899 Total 41 44 32 F 42 47 25 24 22 27 14 F 318 Grade F

ID: 25287 Grade P P F P P C P P C F Credits 18

ABC Id: 104128399253 GP 4 4 0 4 4 5 4 4 5 0

CG 16 8 F 8 8 10 8 8 10 F 76

253109 /PATIL KARTIKI PMMM [ 4 ] IHRMM [ 2 ] IFAMN [ 2 ] BC1VS [ 2 ] CWSSE [ 2 ] BSOE1 [ 2 ] BLAE [ 2 ] BEVE [ 2 ] FC1IK [ 2 ] IWOE2 [ 2 ] Total [ 22 ]

MUKUND HAUSABAI Int 32 28 29 33 27 14 18 14 17 13 225 GPA 7.45

Ext 46 42 50 44 33 21 20 14 18 12 300 Remark Successful

PRN: MU0341120250132882 Total 78 70 79 77 60 35 38 28 35 25 525 Grade A

ID: 25581 Grade A A A A B+ A A B A C Credits 22

ABC Id: 735418255806 GP 8 8 8 8 7 8 8 6 8 5

CG 32 16 16 16 14 16 16 12 16 10 164

253110 KASARE ARYAN PMMM [ 4 ] IHRMM [ 2 ] IFAMN [ 2 ] BC1VS [ 2 ] CWSSE [ 2 ] BSOE1 [ 2 ] BLAE [ 2 ] BEVE [ 2 ] FC1IK [ 2 ] IWOE2 [ 2 ] Total [ 22 ]

RAJU SANGEETA Int 25 26 29 29 18 13 15 09 15 13 192 GPA 0.00

Ext 27 28 24 29 24 14 12 12 14 05 F 189 Remark Unsuccessful

PRN: MU0341120250132887 Total 52 54 53 58 42 27 27 21 29 18 F 381 Grade F

ID: 25224 Grade C C C B P C C P B F Credits 20

ABC Id: 293186599137 GP 5 5 5 6 4 5 5 4 6 0

CG 20 10 10 12 8 10 10 8 12 F 100
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253111 KATARE YASH PMMM [ 4 ] IHRMM [ 2 ] IFAMN [ 2 ] BC1VS [ 2 ] CWSSE [ 2 ] BSOE1 [ 2 ] BLAE [ 2 ] BEVE [ 2 ] FC1IK [ 2 ] IWOE2 [ 2 ] Total [ 22 ]

MILIND SHOBHA Int 24 31 27 26 24 13 17 17 14 15 208 GPA 0.00

Ext 26 30 24 29 24 22 17 12 17 05 F 206 Remark Unsuccessful

PRN: MU0341120250132891 Total 50 61 51 55 48 35 34 29 31 20 F 414 Grade F

ID: 25460 Grade C B+ C B P A B+ B B+ F Credits 20

ABC Id: 692089801530 GP 5 7 5 6 4 8 7 6 7 0

CG 20 14 10 12 8 16 14 12 14 F 120

253112 /KAVTHEKAR MANASI PMMM [ 4 ] IHRMM [ 2 ] IFAMN [ 2 ] BC1VS [ 2 ] CWSSE [ 2 ] BSOE1 [ 2 ] BLAE [ 2 ] BEVE [ 2 ] FC1IK [ 2 ] IWOE2 [ 2 ] Total [ 22 ]

NITIN SHREEYA Int 26 27 26 28 20 13 15 12 13 12 192 GPA 0.00

Ext 35 35 24 34 30 12 16 18 13 00 F 217 Remark Unsuccessful

PRN: MU0341120250132892 Total 61 62 50 62 50 25 31 30 26 12 F 409 Grade F

ID: 25502 Grade B+ B+ C B+ C C B+ B+ C F Credits 20

ABC Id: 290805648746 GP 7 7 5 7 5 5 7 7 5 0

CG 28 14 10 14 10 10 14 14 10 F 124

253113 KENE PRIYANSHU PMMM [ 4 ] IHRMM [ 2 ] IFAMN [ 2 ] BC1VS [ 2 ] CWSSE [ 2 ] BSOE1 [ 2 ] BLAE [ 2 ] BEVE [ 2 ] FC1IK [ 2 ] IWOE2 [ 2 ] Total [ 22 ]

VISHWAS MAYURI Int 25 20 17 26 19 12 15 15 12 13 174 GPA 0.00

Ext 24 26 34 32 24 12 12 17 16 03 F 200 Remark Unsuccessful

PRN: MU0341120250132893 Total 49 46 51 58 43 24 27 32 28 16 F 374 Grade F

ID: 25302 Grade P P C B P P C B+ B F Credits 20

ABC Id: 104009474498 GP 4 4 5 6 4 4 5 7 6 0

CG 16 8 10 12 8 8 10 14 12 F 98

253114 KHAN MOHD REHAN PMMM [ 4 ] IHRMM [ 2 ] IFAMN [ 2 ] BC1VS [ 2 ] CWSSE [ 2 ] BSOE1 [ 2 ] BLAE [ 2 ] BEVE [ 2 ] FC1IK [ 2 ] IWOE2 [ 2 ] Total [ 22 ]

ALI AHMED SHAMSHERUNNISHA Int 27 33 28 31 29 12 17 14 11 17 219 GPA 7.27

Ext 42 41 33 43 36 26 22 15 22 13 293 Remark Successful

PRN: MU0341120250132894 Total 69 74 61 74 65 38 39 29 33 30 512 Grade A

ID: 25273 Grade B+ A B+ A B+ A A B B+ B+ Credits 22

ABC Id: 676536085095 GP 7 8 7 8 7 8 8 6 7 7

CG 28 16 14 16 14 16 16 12 14 14 160
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253115 KHEDEKAR ANIL PMMM [ 4 ] IHRMM [ 2 ] IFAMN [ 2 ] BC1VS [ 2 ] CWSSE [ 2 ] BSOE1 [ 2 ] BLAE [ 2 ] BEVE [ 2 ] FC1IK [ 2 ] IWOE2 [ 2 ] Total [ 22 ]

SANTOSH SUCHITA Int 17 18 17 17 18 11 18 14 14 13 157 GPA 0.00

Ext 27 24 12 F 31 24 14 16 08 F 12 02 F 170 Remark Unsuccessful

PRN: MU0341120250132895 Total 44 42 29 F 48 42 25 34 22 F 26 15 F 327 Grade F

ID: 25450 Grade P P F P P C B+ F C F Credits 16

ABC Id: 436570105872 GP 4 4 0 4 4 5 7 0 5 0

CG 16 8 F 8 8 10 14 F 10 F 74

253116 /KINE KRUTIKA PMMM [ 4 ] IHRMM [ 2 ] IFAMN [ 2 ] BC1VS [ 2 ] CWSSE [ 2 ] BSOE1 [ 2 ] BLAE [ 2 ] BEVE [ 2 ] FC1IK [ 2 ] IWOE2 [ 2 ] Total [ 22 ]

SATYAWAN URMILA Int 26 25 28 29 26 13 18 17 13 18 213 GPA 0.00

Ext 31 33 28 33 25 18 20 12 16 03 F 219 Remark Unsuccessful

PRN: MU0341120250132911 Total 57 58 56 62 51 31 38 29 29 21 F 432 Grade F

ID: 25228 Grade B B B B+ C B+ A B B F Credits 20

ABC Id: 983574065401 GP 6 6 6 7 5 7 8 6 6 0

CG 24 12 12 14 10 14 16 12 12 F 126

253117 /KODERE JINAL PMMM [ 4 ] IHRMM [ 2 ] IFAMN [ 2 ] BC1VS [ 2 ] CWSSE [ 2 ] BSOE1 [ 2 ] BLAE [ 2 ] BEVE [ 2 ] FC1IK [ 2 ] IWOE2 [ 2 ] Total [ 22 ]

RANJIT RITIKA Int 22 24 23 19 20 12 18 11 15 14 178 GPA 0.00

Ext 27 29 26 27 24 17 17 12 12 01 F 192 Remark Unsuccessful

PRN: MU0341120250132912 Total 49 53 49 46 44 29 35 23 27 15 F 370 Grade F

ID: 25233 Grade P C P P P B A P C F Credits 20

ABC Id: 395618421475 GP 4 5 4 4 4 6 8 4 5 0

CG 16 10 8 8 8 12 16 8 10 F 96

253118 /KOTKAR GRISHMA PMMM [ 4 ] IHRMM [ 2 ] IFAMN [ 2 ] BC1VS [ 2 ] CWSSE [ 2 ] BSOE1 [ 2 ] BLAE [ 2 ] BEVE [ 2 ] FC1IK [ 2 ] IWOE2 [ 2 ] Total [ 22 ]

SUNIL SUNITA Int 27 27 18 29 19 11 17 14 17 17 196 GPA 0.00

Ext 26 29 24 24 29 12 12 15 12 02 F 185 Remark Unsuccessful

PRN: MU0341120250132913 Total 53 56 42 53 48 23 29 29 29 19 F 381 Grade F

ID: 25310 Grade C B P C P P B B B F Credits 20

ABC Id: 256194949070 GP 5 6 4 5 4 4 6 6 6 0

CG 20 12 8 10 8 8 12 12 12 F 102
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253119 KUMBHAR ATHARV PMMM [ 4 ] IHRMM [ 2 ] IFAMN [ 2 ] BC1VS [ 2 ] CWSSE [ 2 ] BSOE1 [ 2 ] BLAE [ 2 ] BEVE [ 2 ] FC1IK [ 2 ] IWOE2 [ 2 ] Total [ 22 ]

SACHIN GAURI Int 31 31 27 30 20 12 17 14 13 15 210 GPA 6.55

Ext 38 34 35 39 33 16 19 14 18 12 258 Remark Successful

PRN: MU0341120250132917 Total 69 65 62 69 53 28 36 28 31 27 468 Grade B+

ID: 25230 Grade B+ B+ B+ B+ C B A B B+ C Credits 22

ABC Id: 264786366366 GP 7 7 7 7 5 6 8 6 7 5

CG 28 14 14 14 10 12 16 12 14 10 144

253120 KUNDER ATHARVA PMMM [ 4 ] IHRMM [ 2 ] IFAMN [ 2 ] BC1VS [ 2 ] CWSSE [ 2 ] BSOE1 [ 2 ] BLAE [ 2 ] BEVE [ 2 ] FC1IK [ 2 ] IWOE2 [ 2 ] Total [ 22 ]

AMRUT SWATI Int 30 28 29 30 25 13 20 16 19 13 223 GPA 6.91

Ext 38 33 29 31 33 28 17 12 16 12 249 Remark Successful

PRN: MU0341120250132926 Total 68 61 58 61 58 41 37 28 35 25 472 Grade B+

ID: 25244 Grade B+ B+ B B+ B A+ A B A C Credits 22

ABC Id: 473391267262 GP 7 7 6 7 6 9 8 6 8 5

CG 28 14 12 14 12 18 16 12 16 10 152

253121 /LIPANKAR SHRAVANI PMMM [ 4 ] IHRMM [ 2 ] IFAMN [ 2 ] BC1VS [ 2 ] CWSSE [ 2 ] BSOE1 [ 2 ] BLAE [ 2 ] BEVE [ 2 ] FC1IK [ 2 ] IWOE2 [ 2 ] Total [ 22 ]

DILIP MEGHA Int 25 27 20 33 20 12 18 13 13 12 193 GPA 0.00

Ext 24 30 34 33 34 23 18 12 16 02 F 226 Remark Unsuccessful

PRN: MU0341120250132933 Total 49 57 54 66 54 35 36 25 29 14 F 419 Grade F

ID: 25234 Grade P B C B+ C A A C B F Credits 20

ABC Id: 813110522132 GP 4 6 5 7 5 8 8 5 6 0

CG 16 12 10 14 10 16 16 10 12 F 116

253122 MAHAJAN RAJ PMMM [ 4 ] IHRMM [ 2 ] IFAMN [ 2 ] BC1VS [ 2 ] CWSSE [ 2 ] BSOE1 [ 2 ] BLAE [ 2 ] BEVE [ 2 ] FC1IK [ 2 ] IWOE2 [ 2 ] Total [ 22 ]

NARESH ASHA Int 27 20 25 25 18 13 15 13 13 11 180 GPA 5.27

Ext 27 36 25 33 33 18 12 14 13 09 * 220 * Remark Successful

PRN: MU0341120250132939 Total 54 56 50 58 51 31 27 27 26 20 * 400 * Grade C

ID: 25504 Grade C B C B C B+ C C C P Credits 22

ABC Id: 718421619788 GP 5 6 5 6 5 7 5 5 5 4 O.5045A

CG 20 12 10 12 10 14 10 10 10 8 116
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253123 /MAKWANA AVANI PMMM [ 4 ] IHRMM [ 2 ] IFAMN [ 2 ] BC1VS [ 2 ] CWSSE [ 2 ] BSOE1 [ 2 ] BLAE [ 2 ] BEVE [ 2 ] FC1IK [ 2 ] IWOE2 [ 2 ] Total [ 22 ]

NIKHILESH KIRAN Int 17 29 27 30 22 10 19 11 13 17 195 GPA 5.55

Ext 37 31 25 35 26 16 14 16 14 12 226 Remark Successful

PRN: MU0341120250132942 Total 54 60 52 65 48 26 33 27 27 29 421 Grade B

ID: 25235 Grade C B+ C B+ P C B+ C C B Credits 22

ABC Id: 261063052877 GP 5 7 5 7 4 5 7 5 5 6

CG 20 14 10 14 8 10 14 10 10 12 122

253124 /MALEKAR TANVI PMMM [ 4 ] IHRMM [ 2 ] IFAMN [ 2 ] BC1VS [ 2 ] CWSSE [ 2 ] BSOE1 [ 2 ] BLAE [ 2 ] BEVE [ 2 ] FC1IK [ 2 ] IWOE2 [ 2 ] Total [ 22 ]

DHONDI DHANASHRI Int 28 34 30 37 30 14 17 10 16 13 229 GPA 7.00

Ext 43 36 25 43 43 15 22 12 19 09 * 267 * Remark Successful

PRN: MU0341120250132952 Total 71 70 55 80 73 29 39 22 35 22 * 496 * Grade A

ID: 25303 Grade A A B A+ A B A P A P Credits 22

ABC Id: 108029833569 GP 8 8 6 9 8 6 8 4 8 4 O.5045A

CG 32 16 12 18 16 12 16 8 16 8 154

253125 /MANE BHUMI PMMM [ 4 ] IHRMM [ 2 ] IFAMN [ 2 ] BC1VS [ 2 ] CWSSE [ 2 ] BSOE1 [ 2 ] BLAE [ 2 ] BEVE [ 2 ] FC1IK [ 2 ] IWOE2 [ 2 ] Total [ 22 ]

DEEPAK TRUPTI Int 27 25 20 29 18 12 17 14 15 11 188 GPA 5.36

Ext 26 24 36 24 25 16 20 12 18 10 @2 211 @2 Remark Successful

PRN: MU0341120250132958 Total 53 49 56 53 43 28 37 26 33 21 @2 399 @2 Grade C

ID: 25499 Grade C P B C P B A C B+ P Credits 22

ABC Id: 481153021043 GP 5 4 6 5 4 6 8 5 7 4 O.5042A

CG 20 8 12 10 8 12 16 10 14 8 118

253126 MEWADA ROHIT KUMAR PMMM [ 4 ] IHRMM [ 2 ] IFAMN [ 2 ] BC1VS [ 2 ] CWSSE [ 2 ] BSOE1 [ 2 ] BLAE [ 2 ] BEVE [ 2 ] FC1IK [ 2 ] IWOE2 [ 2 ] Total [ 22 ]

BAGADARAM PUSHPADEVI Int 30 34 30 37 27 11 16 16 13 16 230 GPA 0.00

Ext 42 46 46 41 43 18 25 18 27 05 F 311 Remark Unsuccessful

PRN: MU0341120250132959 Total 72 80 76 78 70 29 41 34 40 21 F 541 Grade F

ID: 25291 Grade A A+ A A A B A+ B+ A+ F Credits 20

ABC Id: 243010202868 GP 8 9 8 8 8 6 9 7 9 0

CG 32 18 16 16 16 12 18 14 18 F 160
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253127 MHATRE HARSHAL PMMM [ 4 ] IHRMM [ 2 ] IFAMN [ 2 ] BC1VS [ 2 ] CWSSE [ 2 ] BSOE1 [ 2 ] BLAE [ 2 ] BEVE [ 2 ] FC1IK [ 2 ] IWOE2 [ 2 ] Total [ 22 ]

SHANTARAM SUNANDA Int 25 26 22 22 16 10 18 13 10 14 176 GPA 0.00

Ext 04 F 11 F 14 F 10 F 09 F 12 07 F 05 F 04 F 02 F 78 Remark Unsuccessful

PRN: MU0341120250132960 Total 29 F 37 F 36 F 32 F 25 F 22 25 F 18 F 14 F 16 F 254 Grade F

ID: 25207 Grade F F F F F P F F F F Credits 2

ABC Id: 901537467648 GP 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0

CG F F F F F 8 F F F F 8

253128 /MISHRA DAMINI PMMM [ 4 ] IHRMM [ 2 ] IFAMN [ 2 ] BC1VS [ 2 ] CWSSE [ 2 ] BSOE1 [ 2 ] BLAE [ 2 ] BEVE [ 2 ] FC1IK [ 2 ] IWOE2 [ 2 ] Total [ 22 ]

RAJKUMAR KIRAN Int 33 34 25 37 25 14 17 17 15 18 235 GPA 8.45

Ext 47 38 57 39 42 29 25 13 26 12 328 Remark Successful

PRN: MU0341120250133175 Total 80 72 82 76 67 43 @2 42 @3 30 41 30 563 @5 Grade A+

ID: 25417 Grade A+ A A+ A B+ O O B+ A+ B+ Credits 22

ABC Id: 687053370104 GP 9 8 9 8 7 10 10 7 9 7 O.5044A

CG 36 16 18 16 14 20 20 14 18 14 186

253129 /MORE SHARVARI PMMM [ 4 ] IHRMM [ 2 ] IFAMN [ 2 ] BC1VS [ 2 ] CWSSE [ 2 ] BSOE1 [ 2 ] BLAE [ 2 ] BEVE [ 2 ] FC1IK [ 2 ] IWOE2 [ 2 ] Total [ 22 ]

NAGESH ANITA Int 36 10 F 30 36 29 13 16 17 11 15 213 GPA 0.00

Ext 38 46 42 42 41 26 21 13 19 18 306 Remark Unsuccessful

PRN: MU0341120250132962 Total 74 56 F 72 78 70 39 37 30 30 33 519 Grade F

ID: 25295 Grade A F A A A A A B+ B+ B+ Credits 20

ABC Id: 511103630770 GP 8 0 8 8 8 8 8 7 7 7

CG 32 F 16 16 16 16 16 14 14 14 154

253130 /NADEKAR VIBHUTI PMMM [ 4 ] IHRMM [ 2 ] IFAMN [ 2 ] BC1VS [ 2 ] CWSSE [ 2 ] BSOE1 [ 2 ] BLAE [ 2 ] BEVE [ 2 ] FC1IK [ 2 ] IWOE2 [ 2 ] Total [ 22 ]

BHARAT PUSHAPA Int 20 20 26 22 17 13 16 16 14 16 180 GPA 0.00

Ext 25 24 31 32 31 14 16 12 12 01 F 198 Remark Unsuccessful

PRN: MU0341120250132963 Total 45 44 57 54 48 27 32 28 26 17 F 378 Grade F

ID: 25313 Grade P P B C P C B+ B C F Credits 20

ABC Id: 686592616116 GP 4 4 6 5 4 5 7 6 5 0

CG 16 8 12 10 8 10 14 12 10 F 100
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253131 /NAIDU VANSHIKA PMMM [ 4 ] IHRMM [ 2 ] IFAMN [ 2 ] BC1VS [ 2 ] CWSSE [ 2 ] BSOE1 [ 2 ] BLAE [ 2 ] BEVE [ 2 ] FC1IK [ 2 ] IWOE2 [ 2 ] Total [ 22 ]

DHANRAJ TANUJA Int 31 28 28 25 20 11 18 15 17 14 207 GPA 0.00

Ext 15 F 15 F 16 F 24 15 F 13 15 05 F 12 04 F 134 Remark Unsuccessful

PRN: MU0341120250132964 Total 46 F 43 F 44 F 49 35 F 24 33 20 F 29 18 F 341 Grade F

ID: 25289 Grade F F F P F P B+ F B F Credits 8

ABC Id: 988887185363 GP 0 0 0 4 0 4 7 0 6 0

CG F F F 8 F 8 14 F 12 F 42

253132 /NAMAYE TANVI PMMM [ 4 ] IHRMM [ 2 ] IFAMN [ 2 ] BC1VS [ 2 ] CWSSE [ 2 ] BSOE1 [ 2 ] BLAE [ 2 ] BEVE [ 2 ] FC1IK [ 2 ] IWOE2 [ 2 ] Total [ 22 ]

SANTOSH SANJANA Int 23 30 26 28 16 13 16 15 15 15 197 GPA 0.00

Ext 37 35 36 46 38 12 25 18 28 05 F 280 Remark Unsuccessful

PRN: MU0341120250132966 Total 60 65 62 74 54 25 41 33 43 20 F 477 Grade F

ID: 25280 Grade B+ B+ B+ A C C A+ B+ A+ F Credits 20

ABC Id: 909446247391 GP 7 7 7 8 5 5 9 7 9 0

CG 28 14 14 16 10 10 18 14 18 F 142

253133 NARWADE VIKAS PMMM [ 4 ] IHRMM [ 2 ] IFAMN [ 2 ] BC1VS [ 2 ] CWSSE [ 2 ] BSOE1 [ 2 ] BLAE [ 2 ] BEVE [ 2 ] FC1IK [ 2 ] IWOE2 [ 2 ] Total [ 22 ]

VILAS ANITA Int 22 17 22 28 16 17 16 14 12 13 177 GPA 0.00

Ext 24 24 28 24 24 12 12 06 F 12 00 F 166 Remark Unsuccessful

PRN: MU0341120250132967 Total 46 41 50 52 40 29 28 20 F 24 13 F 343 Grade F

ID: 25500 Grade P P C C P B B F P F Credits 18

ABC Id: 165830366493 GP 4 4 5 5 4 6 6 0 4 0

CG 16 8 10 10 8 12 12 F 8 F 84

253134 NAVRANG HARDIK PMMM [ 4 ] IHRMM [ 2 ] IFAMN [ 2 ] BC1VS [ 2 ] CWSSE [ 2 ] BSOE1 [ 2 ] BLAE [ 2 ] BEVE [ 2 ] FC1IK [ 2 ] IWOE2 [ 2 ] Total [ 22 ]

SURESH PRATIKSHA Int 17 21 25 21 16 11 17 16 14 14 172 GPA 0.00

Ext 10 F 24 24 24 24 20 14 12 14 00 F 166 Remark Unsuccessful

PRN: MU0341120250132969 Total 27 F 45 49 45 40 31 31 28 28 14 F 338 Grade F

ID: 25299 Grade F P P P P B+ B+ B B F Credits 16

ABC Id: 426366784561 GP 0 4 4 4 4 7 7 6 6 0

CG F 8 8 8 8 14 14 12 12 F 84
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253135 /NIRMAL KOMAL PMMM [ 4 ] IHRMM [ 2 ] IFAMN [ 2 ] BC1VS [ 2 ] CWSSE [ 2 ] BSOE1 [ 2 ] BLAE [ 2 ] BEVE [ 2 ] FC1IK [ 2 ] IWOE2 [ 2 ] Total [ 22 ]

SURESH SUSHILA Int 27 31 29 35 27 14 18 15 14 14 224 GPA 0.00

Ext 37 38 37 43 41 14 23 14 21 03 F 271 Remark Unsuccessful

PRN: MU0341120250132970 Total 64 69 66 78 68 28 41 29 35 17 F 495 Grade F

ID: 25212 Grade B+ B+ B+ A B+ B A+ B A F Credits 20

ABC Id: 116239884786 GP 7 7 7 8 7 6 9 6 8 0

CG 28 14 14 16 14 12 18 12 16 F 144

253136 FAVADE PRATHAMESH PMMM [ 4 ] IHRMM [ 2 ] IFAMN [ 2 ] BC1VS [ 2 ] CWSSE [ 2 ] BSOE1 [ 2 ] BLAE [ 2 ] BEVE [ 2 ] FC1IK [ 2 ] IWOE2 [ 2 ] Total [ 22 ]

RANJIT SUNITA Int 18 23 24 18 18 15 12 07 F 09 03 F 147 GPA 0.00

Ext 24 31 24 24 25 08 F 12 15 07 F 01 F 171 Remark Unsuccessful

PRN: MU0341120250133821 Total 42 54 48 42 43 23 F 24 22 F 16 F 04 F 318 Grade F

ID: 24987 Grade P C P P P F P F F F Credits 14

ABC Id: 893039255565 GP 4 5 4 4 4 0 4 0 0 0

CG 16 10 8 8 8 F 8 F F F 58

253151 PAL  ARYAN PMMM [ 4 ] IHRMM [ 2 ] IFAMN [ 2 ] BC1VS [ 2 ] CWSSE [ 2 ] BSOE1 [ 2 ] BLAE [ 2 ] BEVE [ 2 ] FC1IK [ 2 ] IWOE2 [ 2 ] Total [ 22 ]

RAJESH KUMAR SUNITA Int 22 26 23 28 24 13 16 14 15 12 193 GPA 0.00

Ext 31 31 25 25 36 17 25 20 24 05 F 239 Remark Unsuccessful

PRN: MU0341120250132971 Total 53 57 48 53 60 30 41 34 39 17 F 432 Grade F

ID: 25236 Grade C B P C B+ B+ A+ B+ A F Credits 20

ABC Id: 940718221622 GP 5 6 4 5 7 7 9 7 8 0

CG 20 12 8 10 14 14 18 14 16 F 126

253152 PAL  NITESH PMMM [ 4 ] IHRMM [ 2 ] IFAMN [ 2 ] BC1VS [ 2 ] CWSSE [ 2 ] BSOE1 [ 2 ] BLAE [ 2 ] BEVE [ 2 ] FC1IK [ 2 ] IWOE2 [ 2 ] Total [ 22 ]

RAMJATAN SHIVKUMARI Int 18 28 23 28 26 13 14 11 15 11 187 GPA 0.00

Ext 31 27 24 26 35 12 24 13 20 05 F 217 Remark Unsuccessful

PRN: MU0341120250132972 Total 49 55 47 54 61 25 38 24 35 16 F 404 Grade F

ID: 25237 Grade P B P C B+ C A P A F Credits 20

ABC Id: 842146341587 GP 4 6 4 5 7 5 8 4 8 0

CG 16 12 8 10 14 10 16 8 16 F 110
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253153 /PAL SONAM PMMM [ 4 ] IHRMM [ 2 ] IFAMN [ 2 ] BC1VS [ 2 ] CWSSE [ 2 ] BSOE1 [ 2 ] BLAE [ 2 ] BEVE [ 2 ] FC1IK [ 2 ] IWOE2 [ 2 ] Total [ 22 ]

RAMESH SARJUDEVI Int 19 23 18 22 17 11 17 09 09 08 153 GPA 0.00

Ext 09 F 24 14 F 16 F 10 F 18 12 04 F 18 05 F 130 Remark Unsuccessful

PRN: MU0341120250132973 Total 28 F 47 32 F 38 F 27 F 29 29 13 F 27 13 F 283 Grade F

ID: 25312 Grade F P F F F B B F C F Credits 8

ABC Id: 859512783913 GP 0 4 0 0 0 6 6 0 5 0

CG F 8 F F F 12 12 F 10 F 42

253154 PANDEY KRISHANG PMMM [ 4 ] IHRMM [ 2 ] IFAMN [ 2 ] BC1VS [ 2 ] CWSSE [ 2 ] BSOE1 [ 2 ] BLAE [ 2 ] BEVE [ 2 ] FC1IK [ 2 ] IWOE2 [ 2 ] Total [ 22 ]

SANJAY PUSHPA Int 33 32 31 38 32 12 16 14 16 11 235 GPA 0.00

Ext 51 48 34 51 49 12 24 21 22 03 F 315 Remark Unsuccessful

PRN: MU0341120250132974 Total 84 80 65 89 81 24 40 35 38 14 F 550 Grade F

ID: 25266 Grade A+ A+ B+ A+ A+ P A+ A A F Credits 20

ABC Id: 919279845571 GP 9 9 7 9 9 4 9 8 8 0

CG 36 18 14 18 18 8 18 16 16 F 162

253155 PANDIT  DEEPAK KUMAR PMMM [ 4 ] IHRMM [ 2 ] IFAMN [ 2 ] BC1VS [ 2 ] CWSSE [ 2 ] BSOE1 [ 2 ] BLAE [ 2 ] BEVE [ 2 ] FC1IK [ 2 ] IWOE2 [ 2 ] Total [ 22 ]

PARMATAMA HIRAMUNI Int 30 33 21 34 25 12 16 12 14 12 209 GPA 0.00

Ext 42 35 36 46 39 19 24 18 19 05 F 283 Remark Unsuccessful

PRN: MU0341120250132977 Total 72 68 57 80 64 31 40 30 33 17 F 492 Grade F

ID: 25292 Grade A B+ B A+ B+ B+ A+ B+ B+ F Credits 20

ABC Id: 481427078888 GP 8 7 6 9 7 7 9 7 7 0

CG 32 14 12 18 14 14 18 14 14 F 150

253156 PANDIT  RAMDEO PMMM [ 4 ] IHRMM [ 2 ] IFAMN [ 2 ] BC1VS [ 2 ] CWSSE [ 2 ] BSOE1 [ 2 ] BLAE [ 2 ] BEVE [ 2 ] FC1IK [ 2 ] IWOE2 [ 2 ] Total [ 22 ]

DINESHWAR PARVATIDEVI Int 21 22 17 24 17 10 15 10 13 12 161 GPA 0.00

Ext 05 F 24 28 24 24 12 05 F 12 02 F 02 F 138 Remark Unsuccessful

PRN: MU0341120250132978 Total 26 F 46 45 48 41 22 20 F 22 15 F 14 F 299 Grade F

ID: 25246 Grade F P P P P P F P F F Credits 12

ABC Id: 791176006638 GP 0 4 4 4 4 4 0 4 0 0

CG F 8 8 8 8 8 F 8 F F 48
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253157 PANIGRAHI ADITYA PMMM [ 4 ] IHRMM [ 2 ] IFAMN [ 2 ] BC1VS [ 2 ] CWSSE [ 2 ] BSOE1 [ 2 ] BLAE [ 2 ] BEVE [ 2 ] FC1IK [ 2 ] IWOE2 [ 2 ] Total [ 22 ]

ROHIT RANJITA Int 21 21 17 29 17 11 15 11 10 14 166 GPA 0.00

Ext 25 34 31 40 32 14 19 12 16 01 F 224 Remark Unsuccessful

PRN: MU0341120250132979 Total 46 55 48 69 49 25 34 23 26 15 F 390 Grade F

ID: 25222 Grade P B P B+ P C B+ P C F Credits 20

ABC Id: 361313807988 GP 4 6 4 7 4 5 7 4 5 0

CG 16 12 8 14 8 10 14 8 10 F 100

253158 /PARDHE SANSKRUTI PMMM [ 4 ] IHRMM [ 2 ] IFAMN [ 2 ] BC1VS [ 2 ] CWSSE [ 2 ] BSOE1 [ 2 ] BLAE [ 2 ] BEVE [ 2 ] FC1IK [ 2 ] IWOE2 [ 2 ] Total [ 22 ]

SANTOSH SANGEETA Int 30 27 17 30 29 12 16 15 12 14 202 GPA 0.00

Ext 31 32 34 33 29 24 18 14 12 05 F 232 Remark Unsuccessful

PRN: MU0341120250132980 Total 61 59 51 63 58 36 34 29 24 19 F 434 Grade F

ID: 25414 Grade B+ B C B+ B A B+ B P F Credits 20

ABC Id: 112254844875 GP 7 6 5 7 6 8 7 6 4 0

CG 28 12 10 14 12 16 14 12 8 F 126

253159 PARULEKAR NIMESH PMMM [ 4 ] IHRMM [ 2 ] IFAMN [ 2 ] BC1VS [ 2 ] CWSSE [ 2 ] BSOE1 [ 2 ] BLAE [ 2 ] BEVE [ 2 ] FC1IK [ 2 ] IWOE2 [ 2 ] Total [ 22 ]

NANDAKUMAR NANDINI Int 37 34 33 37 31 10 19 18 16 19 254 GPA 8.82

Ext 50 50 53 47 43 27 25 18 23 20 356 Remark Successful

PRN: MU0341120250132982 Total 87 @3 84 86 84 74 37 44 @1 36 39 39 610 @4 Grade A+

ID: 25223 Grade O A+ A+ A+ A A O A A A Credits 22

ABC Id: 669693219200 GP 10 9 9 9 8 8 10 8 8 8 O.5044A

CG 40 18 18 18 16 16 20 16 16 16 194

253160 /PATHAN ALIZA PMMM [ 4 ] IHRMM [ 2 ] IFAMN [ 2 ] BC1VS [ 2 ] CWSSE [ 2 ] BSOE1 [ 2 ] BLAE [ 2 ] BEVE [ 2 ] FC1IK [ 2 ] IWOE2 [ 2 ] Total [ 22 ]

JAVED RASHIDA Int 29 30 29 33 27 10 19 12 16 17 222 GPA 7.45

Ext 43 37 37 34 33 21 24 22 22 12 285 Remark Successful

PRN: MU0341120250132983 Total 72 67 66 67 60 31 43 @2 34 38 29 507 @2 Grade A

ID: 24225 Grade A B+ B+ B+ B+ B+ O B+ A B Credits 22

ABC Id: 792077820479 GP 8 7 7 7 7 7 10 7 8 6 O.5044A

CG 32 14 14 14 14 14 20 14 16 12 164
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253161 PATHAN RIYAZ PMMM [ 4 ] IHRMM [ 2 ] IFAMN [ 2 ] BC1VS [ 2 ] CWSSE [ 2 ] BSOE1 [ 2 ] BLAE [ 2 ] BEVE [ 2 ] FC1IK [ 2 ] IWOE2 [ 2 ] Total [ 22 ]

JAVED RASHIDA Int 30 36 26 37 30 12 14 13 13 15 226 GPA 7.18

Ext 45 39 42 38 38 23 25 14 23 09 * 296 * Remark Successful

PRN: MU0341120250132985 Total 75 75 68 75 68 35 39 27 36 24 * 522 * Grade A

ID: 24224 Grade A A B+ A B+ A A C A P Credits 22

ABC Id: 741156131778 GP 8 8 7 8 7 8 8 5 8 4 O.5045A

CG 32 16 14 16 14 16 16 10 16 8 158

253162 PATIL  AKSHAT PMMM [ 4 ] IHRMM [ 2 ] IFAMN [ 2 ] BC1VS [ 2 ] CWSSE [ 2 ] BSOE1 [ 2 ] BLAE [ 2 ] BEVE [ 2 ] FC1IK [ 2 ] IWOE2 [ 2 ] Total [ 22 ]

TAKDIR REVANTA Int 18 20 18 22 16 09 13 08 10 11 145 GPA 0.00

Ext 14 F 09 F 24 24 08 F 14 12 06 F 04 F 00 F 115 Remark Unsuccessful

PRN: MU0341120250132986 Total 32 F 29 F 42 46 24 F 23 25 14 F 14 F 11 F 260 Grade F

ID: 25305 Grade F F P P F P C F F F Credits 8

ABC Id: 369232925772 GP 0 0 4 4 0 4 5 0 0 0

CG F F 8 8 F 8 10 F F F 34

253163 PATIL  BHAGWAT PMMM [ 4 ] IHRMM [ 2 ] IFAMN [ 2 ] BC1VS [ 2 ] CWSSE [ 2 ] BSOE1 [ 2 ] BLAE [ 2 ] BEVE [ 2 ] FC1IK [ 2 ] IWOE2 [ 2 ] Total [ 22 ]

SITARAM JAYSHRI Int 17 18 17 27 13 F 11 14 08 14 12 151 GPA 0.00

Ext 10 F 24 10 F 11 F 06 F 12 05 F 05 F 04 F 00 F 87 Remark Unsuccessful

PRN: MU0341120250132988 Total 27 F 42 27 F 38 F 19 F 23 19 F 13 F 18 F 12 F 238 Grade F

ID: 25304 Grade F P F F F P F F F F Credits 4

ABC Id: 582068108197 GP 0 4 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0

CG F 8 F F F 8 F F F F 16

253164 /PATIL  DIKSHA PMMM [ 4 ] IHRMM [ 2 ] IFAMN [ 2 ] BC1VS [ 2 ] CWSSE [ 2 ] BSOE1 [ 2 ] BLAE [ 2 ] BEVE [ 2 ] FC1IK [ 2 ] IWOE2 [ 2 ] Total [ 22 ]

NILSING YOGITA Int 25 20 22 26 24 12 19 12 14 12 186 GPA 0.00

Ext 01 F 24 06 F 24 14 F 12 12 01 F 08 F 03 F 105 Remark Unsuccessful

PRN: MU0341120250132989 Total 26 F 44 28 F 50 38 F 24 31 13 F 22 F 15 F 291 Grade F

ID: 25416 Grade F P F C F P B+ F F F Credits 8

ABC Id: 135312409569 GP 0 4 0 5 0 4 7 0 0 0

CG F 8 F 10 F 8 14 F F F 40
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253165 /PATIL  JANHAVI PMMM [ 4 ] IHRMM [ 2 ] IFAMN [ 2 ] BC1VS [ 2 ] CWSSE [ 2 ] BSOE1 [ 2 ] BLAE [ 2 ] BEVE [ 2 ] FC1IK [ 2 ] IWOE2 [ 2 ] Total [ 22 ]

MAHESH SUVARNA Int 25 24 21 30 23 10 20 11 13 12 189 GPA 0.00

Ext 24 24 32 24 24 21 17 03 F 12 06 F 187 Remark Unsuccessful

PRN: MU0341120250132990 Total 49 48 53 54 47 31 37 14 F 25 18 F 376 Grade F

ID: 25505 Grade P P C C P B+ A F C F Credits 18

ABC Id: 933075300190 GP 4 4 5 5 4 7 8 0 5 0

CG 16 8 10 10 8 14 16 F 10 F 92

253166 PATIL  NISHANT PMMM [ 4 ] IHRMM [ 2 ] IFAMN [ 2 ] BC1VS [ 2 ] CWSSE [ 2 ] BSOE1 [ 2 ] BLAE [ 2 ] BEVE [ 2 ] FC1IK [ 2 ] IWOE2 [ 2 ] Total [ 22 ]

SANTOSH CHHAYABAI Int 29 30 29 26 19 12 18 14 12 14 203 GPA 5.18

Ext 24 34 40 27 30 12 14 12 12 09 * 214 * Remark Successful

PRN: MU0341120250132992 Total 53 64 69 53 49 24 32 26 24 23 * 417 * Grade C

ID: 25225 Grade C B+ B+ C P P B+ C P P Credits 22

ABC Id: 412566283739 GP 5 7 7 5 4 4 7 5 4 4 O.5045A

CG 20 14 14 10 8 8 14 10 8 8 114

253167 PATIL  PRANAY PMMM [ 4 ] IHRMM [ 2 ] IFAMN [ 2 ] BC1VS [ 2 ] CWSSE [ 2 ] BSOE1 [ 2 ] BLAE [ 2 ] BEVE [ 2 ] FC1IK [ 2 ] IWOE2 [ 2 ] Total [ 22 ]

PARSHURAM ANITA Int 22 27 17 23 20 12 15 14 11 14 175 GPA 0.00

Ext 26 37 17 F 27 35 14 14 08 F 14 03 F 195 Remark Unsuccessful

PRN: MU0341120250132993 Total 48 64 34 F 50 55 26 29 22 F 25 17 F 370 Grade F

ID: 25294 Grade P B+ F C B C B F C F Credits 16

ABC Id: 962569780566 GP 4 7 0 5 6 5 6 0 5 0

CG 16 14 F 10 12 10 12 F 10 F 84

253168 PATIL  SHUBHAM PMMM [ 4 ] IHRMM [ 2 ] IFAMN [ 2 ] BC1VS [ 2 ] CWSSE [ 2 ] BSOE1 [ 2 ] BLAE [ 2 ] BEVE [ 2 ] FC1IK [ 2 ] IWOE2 [ 2 ] Total [ 22 ]

MAHESH MEGHA Int 31 35 25 38 25 14 17 15 11 16 227 GPA 6.00

Ext 28 32 24 37 28 12 21 12 18 12 224 Remark Successful

PRN: MU0341120250132995 Total 59 67 49 75 53 26 38 27 29 28 451 Grade B+

ID: 24632 Grade B B+ P A C C A C B B Credits 22

ABC Id: 403597455492 GP 6 7 4 8 5 5 8 5 6 6

CG 24 14 8 16 10 10 16 10 12 12 132
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253169 PATIL  SWAPNIL PMMM [ 4 ] IHRMM [ 2 ] IFAMN [ 2 ] BC1VS [ 2 ] CWSSE [ 2 ] BSOE1 [ 2 ] BLAE [ 2 ] BEVE [ 2 ] FC1IK [ 2 ] IWOE2 [ 2 ] Total [ 22 ]

DEEPAK DEEPA Int 26 31 26 35 23 13 19 13 14 10 210 GPA 6.27

Ext 29 32 35 29 31 19 20 12 18 11 @1 236 @1 Remark Successful

PRN: MU0341120250132996 Total 55 63 61 64 54 32 39 25 32 21 @1 446 @1 Grade B+

ID: 25192 Grade B B+ B+ B+ C B+ A C B+ P Credits 22

ABC Id: 949264256514 GP 6 7 7 7 5 7 8 5 7 4 O.5042A

CG 24 14 14 14 10 14 16 10 14 8 138

253170 PAWAR MANDAR PMMM [ 4 ] IHRMM [ 2 ] IFAMN [ 2 ] BC1VS [ 2 ] CWSSE [ 2 ] BSOE1 [ 2 ] BLAE [ 2 ] BEVE [ 2 ] FC1IK [ 2 ] IWOE2 [ 2 ] Total [ 22 ]

MAHESH ROHINI Int 26 30 17 28 25 10 15 15 15 14 195 GPA 0.00

Ext 24 24 24 27 27 15 12 12 13 01 F 179 Remark Unsuccessful

PRN: MU0341120250132997 Total 50 54 41 55 52 25 27 27 28 15 F 374 Grade F

ID: 25218 Grade C C P B C C C C B F Credits 20

ABC Id: 848006922500 GP 5 5 4 6 5 5 5 5 6 0

CG 20 10 8 12 10 10 10 10 12 F 102

253171 /PAWAR  NIYATI PMMM [ 4 ] IHRMM [ 2 ] IFAMN [ 2 ] BC1VS [ 2 ] CWSSE [ 2 ] BSOE1 [ 2 ] BLAE [ 2 ] BEVE [ 2 ] FC1IK [ 2 ] IWOE2 [ 2 ] Total [ 22 ]

SHRIDHAR KAVITA Int 28 34 28 33 27 10 17 13 10 12 212 GPA 7.27

Ext 38 41 48 40 40 27 26 14 22 15 311 Remark Successful

PRN: MU0341120250132998 Total 66 75 76 73 67 37 43 @2 27 32 27 523 @2 Grade A

ID: 25226 Grade B+ A A A B+ A O C B+ C Credits 22

ABC Id: 562883690904 GP 7 8 8 8 7 8 10 5 7 5 O.5044A

CG 28 16 16 16 14 16 20 10 14 10 160

253172 PHADKE ADITYA PMMM [ 4 ] IHRMM [ 2 ] IFAMN [ 2 ] BC1VS [ 2 ] CWSSE [ 2 ] BSOE1 [ 2 ] BLAE [ 2 ] BEVE [ 2 ] FC1IK [ 2 ] IWOE2 [ 2 ] Total [ 22 ]

SACHIN SAYLI Int 27 28 27 26 25 11 16 15 10 18 203 GPA 0.00

Ext 46 35 44 43 34 19 21 17 20 04 F 283 Remark Unsuccessful

PRN: MU0341120250132999 Total 73 63 71 69 59 30 37 32 30 22 F 486 Grade F

ID: 25270 Grade A B+ A B+ B B+ A B+ B+ F Credits 20

ABC Id: 423488491921 GP 8 7 8 7 6 7 8 7 7 0

CG 32 14 16 14 12 14 16 14 14 F 146
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253173 /PHATAK GARIMA PMMM [ 4 ] IHRMM [ 2 ] IFAMN [ 2 ] BC1VS [ 2 ] CWSSE [ 2 ] BSOE1 [ 2 ] BLAE [ 2 ] BEVE [ 2 ] FC1IK [ 2 ] IWOE2 [ 2 ] Total [ 22 ]

DATTATRY DEVAYANI Int 33 31 25 30 28 15 17 14 15 16 224 GPA 0.00

Ext 42 42 37 33 34 17 22 16 16 02 F 261 Remark Unsuccessful

PRN: MU0341120250133000 Total 75 73 62 63 62 32 39 30 31 18 F 485 Grade F

ID: 25245 Grade A A B+ B+ B+ B+ A B+ B+ F Credits 20

ABC Id: 795272332526 GP 8 8 7 7 7 7 8 7 7 0

CG 32 16 14 14 14 14 16 14 14 F 148

253174 /PISAL PRAPTI PMMM [ 4 ] IHRMM [ 2 ] IFAMN [ 2 ] BC1VS [ 2 ] CWSSE [ 2 ] BSOE1 [ 2 ] BLAE [ 2 ] BEVE [ 2 ] FC1IK [ 2 ] IWOE2 [ 2 ] Total [ 22 ]

SAMADHAN BHARTI Int 16 30 16 28 25 17 18 12 09 13 184 GPA 5.91

Ext 33 34 40 33 32 15 25 14 17 11 @1 254 @1 Remark Successful

PRN: MU0341120250133001 Total 49 64 56 61 57 32 43 26 26 24 @1 438 @1 Grade B

ID: 25283 Grade P B+ B B+ B B+ A+ C C C Credits 22

ABC Id: 687471373964 GP 4 7 6 7 6 7 9 5 5 5 O.5042A

CG 16 14 12 14 12 14 18 10 10 10 130

253175 PRADHAN SWADHIN PMMM [ 4 ] IHRMM [ 2 ] IFAMN [ 2 ] BC1VS [ 2 ] CWSSE [ 2 ] BSOE1 [ 2 ] BLAE [ 2 ] BEVE [ 2 ] FC1IK [ 2 ] IWOE2 [ 2 ] Total [ 22 ]

DIBAKAR SULOCHANA Int 30 27 27 28 31 11 13 13 14 15 209 GPA 0.00

Ext 36 33 24 44 35 12 18 15 22 03 F 242 Remark Unsuccessful

PRN: MU0341120250133002 Total 66 60 51 72 66 23 31 28 36 18 F 451 Grade F

ID: 25210 Grade B+ B+ C A B+ P B+ B A F Credits 20

ABC Id: 429871137919 GP 7 7 5 8 7 4 7 6 8 0

CG 28 14 10 16 14 8 14 12 16 F 132

253176 PRASAD SUNNY PMMM [ 4 ] IHRMM [ 2 ] IFAMN [ 2 ] BC1VS [ 2 ] CWSSE [ 2 ] BSOE1 [ 2 ] BLAE [ 2 ] BEVE [ 2 ] FC1IK [ 2 ] IWOE2 [ 2 ] Total [ 22 ]

RANJAN SUMITRADEVI Int 20 23 17 24 19 13 20 12 09 16 173 GPA 0.00

Ext 16 F 10 F 07 F 09 F 24 17 00 F 04 F 12 12 111 Remark Unsuccessful

PRN: MU0341120250133003 Total 36 F 33 F 24 F 33 F 43 30 20 F 16 F 21 28 284 Grade F

ID: 25241 Grade F F F F P B+ F F P B Credits 8

ABC Id: 879050735332 GP 0 0 0 0 4 7 0 0 4 6

CG F F F F 8 14 F F 8 12 42
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253177 RAMBADE MAHENDRA PMMM [ 4 ] IHRMM [ 2 ] IFAMN [ 2 ] BC1VS [ 2 ] CWSSE [ 2 ] BSOE1 [ 2 ] BLAE [ 2 ] BEVE [ 2 ] FC1IK [ 2 ] IWOE2 [ 2 ] Total [ 22 ]

JITENDRA VIJAYA Int 26 34 30 36 28 13 16 10 11 17 221 GPA 6.45

Ext 31 29 35 34 37 23 15 13 14 12 243 Remark Successful

PRN: MU0341120250133004 Total 57 63 65 70 65 36 31 23 25 29 464 Grade B+

ID: 25284 Grade B B+ B+ A B+ A B+ P C B Credits 22

ABC Id: 978151891491 GP 6 7 7 8 7 8 7 4 5 6

CG 24 14 14 16 14 16 14 8 10 12 142

253178 RANJAN ROHIT PMMM [ 4 ] IHRMM [ 2 ] IFAMN [ 2 ] BC1VS [ 2 ] CWSSE [ 2 ] BSOE1 [ 2 ] BLAE [ 2 ] BEVE [ 2 ] FC1IK [ 2 ] IWOE2 [ 2 ] Total [ 22 ]

SHASHI MANJU Int 28 36 30 35 26 10 14 17 10 14 220 GPA 6.55

Ext 35 34 28 35 29 17 15 19 19 10 @2 241 @2 Remark Successful

PRN: MU0341120250133005 Total 63 70 58 70 55 27 29 36 29 24 @2 461 @2 Grade B+

ID: 25451 Grade B+ A B A B C B A B C Credits 22

ABC Id: 274659970928 GP 7 8 6 8 6 5 6 8 6 5 O.5042A

CG 28 16 12 16 12 10 12 16 12 10 144

253179 /SALVE AAKANKSHA PMMM [ 4 ] IHRMM [ 2 ] IFAMN [ 2 ] BC1VS [ 2 ] CWSSE [ 2 ] BSOE1 [ 2 ] BLAE [ 2 ] BEVE [ 2 ] FC1IK [ 2 ] IWOE2 [ 2 ] Total [ 22 ]

DIGAMBAR VANITA Int 23 24 24 27 23 13 17 13 13 12 189 GPA 0.00

Ext 17 F 25 24 31 34 12 20 12 12 05 F 192 Remark Unsuccessful

PRN: MU0341120250133007 Total 40 F 49 48 58 57 25 37 25 25 17 F 381 Grade F

ID: 25213 Grade F P P B B C A C C F Credits 16

ABC Id: 115449018834 GP 0 4 4 6 6 5 8 5 5 0

CG F 8 8 12 12 10 16 10 10 F 86

253180 GOVEKAR SARTAK PMMM [ 4 ] IHRMM [ 2 ] IFAMN [ 2 ] BC1VS [ 2 ] CWSSE [ 2 ] BSOE1 [ 2 ] BLAE [ 2 ] BEVE [ 2 ] FC1IK [ 2 ] IWOE2 [ 2 ] Total [ 22 ]

MILIND AARTI Int 27 25 24 31 27 13 17 14 13 17 208 GPA 6.27

Ext 37 27 24 28 32 22 21 18 14 12 235 Remark Successful

PRN: MU0341120250133009 Total 64 52 48 59 59 35 38 32 27 29 443 Grade B+

ID: 25196 Grade B+ C P B B A A B+ C B Credits 22

ABC Id: 431914376196 GP 7 5 4 6 6 8 8 7 5 6

CG 28 10 8 12 12 16 16 14 10 12 138
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253181 /SAWALE BHUMI PMMM [ 4 ] IHRMM [ 2 ] IFAMN [ 2 ] BC1VS [ 2 ] CWSSE [ 2 ] BSOE1 [ 2 ] BLAE [ 2 ] BEVE [ 2 ] FC1IK [ 2 ] IWOE2 [ 2 ] Total [ 22 ]

PRAVIN NANDINI Int 26 32 24 37 22 12 18 19 16 18 224 GPA 0.00

Ext 47 39 28 40 33 12 23 13 18 03 F 256 Remark Unsuccessful

PRN: MU0341120250133015 Total 73 71 52 77 55 24 41 32 34 21 F 480 Grade F

ID: 25319 Grade A A C A B P A+ B+ B+ F Credits 20

ABC Id: 242963226661 GP 8 8 5 8 6 4 9 7 7 0

CG 32 16 10 16 12 8 18 14 14 F 140

253182 SAWANT ARYAN PMMM [ 4 ] IHRMM [ 2 ] IFAMN [ 2 ] BC1VS [ 2 ] CWSSE [ 2 ] BSOE1 [ 2 ] BLAE [ 2 ] BEVE [ 2 ] FC1IK [ 2 ] IWOE2 [ 2 ] Total [ 22 ]

SANTOSH SANJANA Int 37 36 34 38 35 13 19 20 16 19 267 GPA 9.18

Ext 53 49 53 47 54 22 27 21 27 12 365 Remark Successful

PRN: MU0341120250133016 Total 90 85 87 @3 85 89 @1 35 46 41 43 31 632 @4 Grade O

ID: 25268 Grade O A+ O A+ O A O A+ A+ B+ Credits 22

ABC Id: 995881969228 GP 10 9 10 9 10 8 10 9 9 7 O.5044A

CG 40 18 20 18 20 16 20 18 18 14 202

253183 /SAWANT POOJA PMMM [ 4 ] IHRMM [ 2 ] IFAMN [ 2 ] BC1VS [ 2 ] CWSSE [ 2 ] BSOE1 [ 2 ] BLAE [ 2 ] BEVE [ 2 ] FC1IK [ 2 ] IWOE2 [ 2 ] Total [ 22 ]

DATTARAM ANKITA Int 29 27 26 36 30 11 19 15 15 13 221 GPA 7.55

Ext 43 39 31 41 43 28 24 13 23 15 300 Remark Successful

PRN: MU0341120250133017 Total 72 66 57 77 73 39 43 @2 28 38 28 521 @2 Grade A

ID: 25301 Grade A B+ B A A A O B A B Credits 22

ABC Id: 810259486044 GP 8 7 6 8 8 8 10 6 8 6 O.5044A

CG 32 14 12 16 16 16 20 12 16 12 166

253184 /SHAH ASHMI PMMM [ 4 ] IHRMM [ 2 ] IFAMN [ 2 ] BC1VS [ 2 ] CWSSE [ 2 ] BSOE1 [ 2 ] BLAE [ 2 ] BEVE [ 2 ] FC1IK [ 2 ] IWOE2 [ 2 ] Total [ 22 ]

KETAN URVI Int 25 26 26 26 19 12 18 12 15 13 192 GPA 5.91

Ext 32 29 50 24 35 22 13 12 16 09 * 242 * Remark Successful

PRN: MU0341120250133018 Total 57 55 76 50 54 34 31 24 31 22 * 434 * Grade B

ID: 25216 Grade B B A C C B+ B+ P B+ P Credits 22

ABC Id: 458422005814 GP 6 6 8 5 5 7 7 4 7 4 O.5045A

CG 24 12 16 10 10 14 14 8 14 8 130
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253185 SHAH HARSH PMMM [ 4 ] IHRMM [ 2 ] IFAMN [ 2 ] BC1VS [ 2 ] CWSSE [ 2 ] BSOE1 [ 2 ] BLAE [ 2 ] BEVE [ 2 ] FC1IK [ 2 ] IWOE2 [ 2 ] Total [ 22 ]

PRASHANT SAPNA Int 36 27 24 34 21 14 18 17 15 17 223 GPA 0.00

Ext 33 32 24 39 33 12 12 12 07 F 06 F 210 Remark Unsuccessful

PRN: MU0341120250133019 Total 69 59 48 73 54 26 30 29 22 F 23 F 433 Grade F

ID: 25296 Grade B+ B P A C C B+ B F F Credits 18

ABC Id: 498921880796 GP 7 6 4 8 5 5 7 6 0 0

CG 28 12 8 16 10 10 14 12 F F 110

253186 SHAH SHAURYA PMMM [ 4 ] IHRMM [ 2 ] IFAMN [ 2 ] BC1VS [ 2 ] CWSSE [ 2 ] BSOE1 [ 2 ] BLAE [ 2 ] BEVE [ 2 ] FC1IK [ 2 ] IWOE2 [ 2 ] Total [ 22 ]

VAIBHAV APARNA Int 33 27 24 35 24 12 15 14 16 14 214 GPA 5.82

Ext 38 30 25 36 29 12 13 12 12 09 * 216 * Remark Successful

PRN: MU0341120250133021 Total 71 57 49 71 53 24 28 26 28 23 * 430 * Grade B

ID: 25309 Grade A B P A C P B C B P Credits 22

ABC Id: 357063461284 GP 8 6 4 8 5 4 6 5 6 4 O.5045A

CG 32 12 8 16 10 8 12 10 12 8 128

253187 SHAIKH TOHFIQ PMMM [ 4 ] IHRMM [ 2 ] IFAMN [ 2 ] BC1VS [ 2 ] CWSSE [ 2 ] BSOE1 [ 2 ] BLAE [ 2 ] BEVE [ 2 ] FC1IK [ 2 ] IWOE2 [ 2 ] Total [ 22 ]

MOHD PARVEZ SANJANA Int 30 28 20 26 27 15 18 14 15 14 207 GPA 0.00

Ext 29 37 24 24 34 12 18 07 F 14 05 F 204 Remark Unsuccessful

PRN: MU0341120250133022 Total 59 65 44 50 61 27 36 21 F 29 19 F 411 Grade F

ID: 25249 Grade B B+ P C B+ C A F B F Credits 18

ABC Id: 263537993126 GP 6 7 4 5 7 5 8 0 6 0

CG 24 14 8 10 14 10 16 F 12 F 108

253188 /SHEJUL SHRUTI PMMM [ 4 ] IHRMM [ 2 ] IFAMN [ 2 ] BC1VS [ 2 ] CWSSE [ 2 ] BSOE1 [ 2 ] BLAE [ 2 ] BEVE [ 2 ] FC1IK [ 2 ] IWOE2 [ 2 ] Total [ 22 ]

SATISH KIRTI Int 29 31 25 33 28 12 17 15 13 19 222 GPA 6.55

Ext 37 45 24 38 40 15 16 12 21 12 260 Remark Successful

PRN: MU0341120250133023 Total 66 76 49 71 68 27 33 27 34 31 482 Grade B+

ID: 25203 Grade B+ A P A B+ C B+ C B+ B+ Credits 22

ABC Id: 839480700570 GP 7 8 4 8 7 5 7 5 7 7

CG 28 16 8 16 14 10 14 10 14 14 144
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253189 SHEJULE RAHUL PMMM [ 4 ] IHRMM [ 2 ] IFAMN [ 2 ] BC1VS [ 2 ] CWSSE [ 2 ] BSOE1 [ 2 ] BLAE [ 2 ] BEVE [ 2 ] FC1IK [ 2 ] IWOE2 [ 2 ] Total [ 22 ]

SUNIL MANGAL Int 28 34 23 35 27 13 18 12 10 16 216 GPA 6.91

Ext 39 43 38 34 41 21 19 19 17 12 283 Remark Successful

PRN: MU0341120250133024 Total 67 77 61 69 68 34 37 31 27 28 499 Grade B+

ID: 25231 Grade B+ A B+ B+ B+ B+ A B+ C B Credits 22

ABC Id: 494390393661 GP 7 8 7 7 7 7 8 7 5 6

CG 28 16 14 14 14 14 16 14 10 12 152

253190 SHEWALE MANIK PMMM [ 4 ] IHRMM [ 2 ] IFAMN [ 2 ] BC1VS [ 2 ] CWSSE [ 2 ] BSOE1 [ 2 ] BLAE [ 2 ] BEVE [ 2 ] FC1IK [ 2 ] IWOE2 [ 2 ] Total [ 22 ]

SACHIN SUVARNA Int 28 30 24 32 23 12 16 12 12 13 202 GPA 0.00

Ext 46 40 31 36 32 14 22 18 18 05 F 262 Remark Unsuccessful

PRN: MU0341120250133027 Total 74 70 55 68 55 26 38 30 30 18 F 464 Grade F

ID: 25464 Grade A A B B+ B C A B+ B+ F Credits 20

ABC Id: 169034833002 GP 8 8 6 7 6 5 8 7 7 0

CG 32 16 12 14 12 10 16 14 14 F 140

253191 /SHINDE  SHARVARI PMMM [ 4 ] IHRMM [ 2 ] IFAMN [ 2 ] BC1VS [ 2 ] CWSSE [ 2 ] BSOE1 [ 2 ] BLAE [ 2 ] BEVE [ 2 ] FC1IK [ 2 ] IWOE2 [ 2 ] Total [ 22 ]

SANDEEP SNEHA Int 30 32 28 38 29 09 18 13 15 14 226 GPA 7.64

Ext 43 41 40 42 46 23 23 14 22 19 313 Remark Successful

PRN: MU0341120250133028 Total 73 73 68 80 75 32 41 27 37 33 539 Grade A

ID: 25250 Grade A A B+ A+ A B+ A+ C A B+ Credits 22

ABC Id: 988504127939 GP 8 8 7 9 8 7 9 5 8 7

CG 32 16 14 18 16 14 18 10 16 14 168

253192 SINGH  ADARSH PMMM [ 4 ] IHRMM [ 2 ] IFAMN [ 2 ] BC1VS [ 2 ] CWSSE [ 2 ] BSOE1 [ 2 ] BLAE [ 2 ] BEVE [ 2 ] FC1IK [ 2 ] IWOE2 [ 2 ] Total [ 22 ]

RAJBAHADUR SUSHAMA Int 31 35 27 36 19 10 15 13 13 13 212 GPA 0.00

Ext 36 35 25 34 40 AB F AB F AB F AB F AB F 170 Remark Unsuccessful

PRN: MU0341120250133030 Total 67 70 52 70 59 10 F 15 F 13 F 13 F 13 F 382 Grade F

ID: 25279 Grade B+ A C A B F F F F F Credits 12

ABC Id: 341672437370 GP 7 8 5 8 6 0 0 0 0 0

CG 28 16 10 16 12 F F F F F 82
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253193 SINGH NARAYAN PMMM [ 4 ] IHRMM [ 2 ] IFAMN [ 2 ] BC1VS [ 2 ] CWSSE [ 2 ] BSOE1 [ 2 ] BLAE [ 2 ] BEVE [ 2 ] FC1IK [ 2 ] IWOE2 [ 2 ] Total [ 22 ]

PRATAP GEETA Int 31 30 22 36 20 12 17 17 12 14 211 GPA 6.55

Ext 35 24 23 @1 35 43 23 14 13 13 19 242 @1 Remark Successful

PRN: MU0341120250133031 Total 66 54 45 @1 71 63 35 31 30 25 33 453 @1 Grade B+

ID: 25298 Grade B+ C P A B+ A B+ B+ C B+ Credits 22

ABC Id: 199593267537 GP 7 5 4 8 7 8 7 7 5 7 O.5042A

CG 28 10 8 16 14 16 14 14 10 14 144

253194 SINGH UDIT PMMM [ 4 ] IHRMM [ 2 ] IFAMN [ 2 ] BC1VS [ 2 ] CWSSE [ 2 ] BSOE1 [ 2 ] BLAE [ 2 ] BEVE [ 2 ] FC1IK [ 2 ] IWOE2 [ 2 ] Total [ 22 ]

SURESH SANGEETA Int 33 30 29 33 29 12 18 15 13 17 229 GPA 7.64

Ext 49 41 40 39 47 19 21 18 17 12 303 Remark Successful

PRN: MU0341120250133032 Total 82 71 69 72 76 31 39 33 30 29 532 Grade A

ID: 24239 Grade A+ A B+ A A B+ A B+ B+ B Credits 22

ABC Id: 651535745802 GP 9 8 7 8 8 7 8 7 7 6

CG 36 16 14 16 16 14 16 14 14 12 168

253195 SOMAN NISHANT PMMM [ 4 ] IHRMM [ 2 ] IFAMN [ 2 ] BC1VS [ 2 ] CWSSE [ 2 ] BSOE1 [ 2 ] BLAE [ 2 ] BEVE [ 2 ] FC1IK [ 2 ] IWOE2 [ 2 ] Total [ 22 ]

MAHESH MADHURA Int 36 28 26 32 24 12 17 17 11 17 220 GPA 7.27

Ext 40 45 27 32 42 19 25 12 18 19 279 Remark Successful

PRN: MU0341120250133033 Total 76 73 53 64 66 31 42 @3 29 29 36 499 @3 Grade A

ID: 25217 Grade A A C B+ B+ B+ O B B A Credits 22

ABC Id: 976567475011 GP 8 8 5 7 7 7 10 6 6 8 O.5044A

CG 32 16 10 14 14 14 20 12 12 16 160

253196 SONAWALE RAJ PMMM [ 4 ] IHRMM [ 2 ] IFAMN [ 2 ] BC1VS [ 2 ] CWSSE [ 2 ] BSOE1 [ 2 ] BLAE [ 2 ] BEVE [ 2 ] FC1IK [ 2 ] IWOE2 [ 2 ] Total [ 22 ]

SANJAY SAVITA Int 17 30 28 29 26 17 15 12 10 13 197 GPA 5.64

Ext 31 24 30 32 35 13 16 14 17 13 225 Remark Successful

PRN: MU0341120250132896 Total 48 54 58 61 61 30 31 26 27 26 422 Grade B

ID: 25317 Grade P C B B+ B+ B+ B+ C C C Credits 22

ABC Id: 274515697822 GP 4 5 6 7 7 7 7 5 5 5

CG 16 10 12 14 14 14 14 10 10 10 124
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253197 SONAWANE BHAVESH PMMM [ 4 ] IHRMM [ 2 ] IFAMN [ 2 ] BC1VS [ 2 ] CWSSE [ 2 ] BSOE1 [ 2 ] BLAE [ 2 ] BEVE [ 2 ] FC1IK [ 2 ] IWOE2 [ 2 ] Total [ 22 ]

BHARAT RUPALI Int 33 30 19 28 23 10 17 12 12 14 198 GPA 6.36

Ext 37 34 43 24 34 17 15 13 21 12 250 Remark Successful

PRN: MU0341120250132897 Total 70 64 62 52 57 27 32 25 33 26 448 Grade B+

ID: 25264 Grade A B+ B+ C B C B+ C B+ C Credits 22

ABC Id: 929726376668 GP 8 7 7 5 6 5 7 5 7 5

CG 32 14 14 10 12 10 14 10 14 10 140

253198 SONAWANE SHRAVAN PMMM [ 4 ] IHRMM [ 2 ] IFAMN [ 2 ] BC1VS [ 2 ] CWSSE [ 2 ] BSOE1 [ 2 ] BLAE [ 2 ] BEVE [ 2 ] FC1IK [ 2 ] IWOE2 [ 2 ] Total [ 22 ]

SHIRISH MANJU Int 24 24 19 28 21 10 16 12 12 15 181 GPA 0.00

Ext 24 14 F 09 F 24 25 12 12 12 12 08 F 152 Remark Unsuccessful

PRN: MU0341120250132898 Total 48 38 F 28 F 52 46 22 28 24 24 23 F 333 Grade F

ID: 25315 Grade P F F C P P B P P F Credits 16

ABC Id: 154563157060 GP 4 0 0 5 4 4 6 4 4 0

CG 16 F F 10 8 8 12 8 8 F 70

253200 SONSURKAR DHRUV PMMM [ 4 ] IHRMM [ 2 ] IFAMN [ 2 ] BC1VS [ 2 ] CWSSE [ 2 ] BSOE1 [ 2 ] BLAE [ 2 ] BEVE [ 2 ] FC1IK [ 2 ] IWOE2 [ 2 ] Total [ 22 ]

YASHWANT PRACHI Int 22 28 22 24 22 14 14 AB F 10 15 171 GPA 0.00

Ext 25 26 10 F 27 32 12 12 12 15 12 183 Remark Unsuccessful

PRN: MU0341120250132900 Total 47 54 32 F 51 54 26 26 12 F 25 27 354 Grade F

ID: 25311 Grade P C F C C C C F C C Credits 18

ABC Id: 583815087440 GP 4 5 0 5 5 5 5 0 5 5

CG 16 10 F 10 10 10 10 F 10 10 86

253201 /SUTAR ANUSHKA PMMM [ 4 ] IHRMM [ 2 ] IFAMN [ 2 ] BC1VS [ 2 ] CWSSE [ 2 ] BSOE1 [ 2 ] BLAE [ 2 ] BEVE [ 2 ] FC1IK [ 2 ] IWOE2 [ 2 ] Total [ 22 ]

RAKESH SUCHITA Int 22 23 21 27 19 13 17 13 12 15 182 GPA 4.55

Ext 24 24 24 24 24 13 12 12 12 12 181 Remark Successful

PRN: MU0341120250132901 Total 46 47 45 51 43 26 29 25 24 27 363 Grade P

ID: 25494 Grade P P P C P C B C P C Credits 22

ABC Id: 535848411858 GP 4 4 4 5 4 5 6 5 4 5

CG 16 8 8 10 8 10 12 10 8 10 100
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253202 /SUTAR AYUSHI PMMM [ 4 ] IHRMM [ 2 ] IFAMN [ 2 ] BC1VS [ 2 ] CWSSE [ 2 ] BSOE1 [ 2 ] BLAE [ 2 ] BEVE [ 2 ] FC1IK [ 2 ] IWOE2 [ 2 ] Total [ 22 ]

UDAYCHANDRA SAVITA Int 27 24 18 28 17 17 18 14 15 14 192 GPA 0.00

Ext 24 31 13 F 30 32 13 12 12 12 07 F 186 Remark Unsuccessful

PRN: MU0341120250132902 Total 51 55 31 F 58 49 30 30 26 27 21 F 378 Grade F

ID: 25243 Grade C B F B P B+ B+ C C F Credits 18

ABC Id: 944508847556 GP 5 6 0 6 4 7 7 5 5 0

CG 20 12 F 12 8 14 14 10 10 F 100

253203 /SUTAR PRERNA PMMM [ 4 ] IHRMM [ 2 ] IFAMN [ 2 ] BC1VS [ 2 ] CWSSE [ 2 ] BSOE1 [ 2 ] BLAE [ 2 ] BEVE [ 2 ] FC1IK [ 2 ] IWOE2 [ 2 ] Total [ 22 ]

DINESH SWATI Int 25 26 29 34 23 14 18 14 13 13 209 GPA 7.09

Ext 39 36 39 36 32 27 24 14 18 10 @2 275 @2 Remark Successful

PRN: MU0341120250132903 Total 64 62 68 70 55 41 42 28 31 23 @2 484 @2 Grade A

ID: 25232 Grade B+ B+ B+ A B A+ A+ B B+ C Credits 22

ABC Id: 948593099664 GP 7 7 7 8 6 9 9 6 7 5 O.5042A

CG 28 14 14 16 12 18 18 12 14 10 156

253204 /SWAMI  RAHINIDEVI PMMM [ 4 ] IHRMM [ 2 ] IFAMN [ 2 ] BC1VS [ 2 ] CWSSE [ 2 ] BSOE1 [ 2 ] BLAE [ 2 ] BEVE [ 2 ] FC1IK [ 2 ] IWOE2 [ 2 ] Total [ 22 ]

ESWARAN UTHAMADEVI Int 29 28 27 34 25 11 18 16 16 17 221 GPA 7.18

Ext 46 29 44 24 40 20 21 14 14 13 265 Remark Successful

PRN: MU0341120250132904 Total 75 57 71 58 65 31 39 30 30 30 486 Grade A

ID: 25415 Grade A B A B B+ B+ A B+ B+ B+ Credits 22

ABC Id: 267737123484 GP 8 6 8 6 7 7 8 7 7 7

CG 32 12 16 12 14 14 16 14 14 14 158

253205 /TIWARI PRACHI PMMM [ 4 ] IHRMM [ 2 ] IFAMN [ 2 ] BC1VS [ 2 ] CWSSE [ 2 ] BSOE1 [ 2 ] BLAE [ 2 ] BEVE [ 2 ] FC1IK [ 2 ] IWOE2 [ 2 ] Total [ 22 ]

ASHISH SHARADA Int 25 33 29 31 30 14 20 16 15 16 229 GPA 7.09

Ext 48 24 36 36 38 20 23 14 12 12 263 Remark Successful

PRN: MU0341120250132905 Total 73 57 65 67 68 34 43 @2 30 27 28 492 @2 Grade A

ID: 25547 Grade A B B+ B+ B+ B+ O B+ C B Credits 22

ABC Id: 553017241874 GP 8 6 7 7 7 7 10 7 5 6 O.5044A

CG 32 12 14 14 14 14 20 14 10 12 156
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253206 KADAM  VIRAJ PMMM [ 4 ] IHRMM [ 2 ] IFAMN [ 2 ] BC1VS [ 2 ] CWSSE [ 2 ] BSOE1 [ 2 ] BLAE [ 2 ] BEVE [ 2 ] FC1IK [ 2 ] IWOE2 [ 2 ] Total [ 22 ]

VISHNU POOJA Int 23 22 17 35 18 12 17 13 13 16 186 GPA 0.00

Ext 24 24 24 24 24 19 12 12 05 F 07 F 175 Remark Unsuccessful

PRN: MU0341120250132906 Total 47 46 41 59 42 31 29 25 18 F 23 F 361 Grade F

ID: 25197 Grade P P P B P B+ B C F F Credits 18

ABC Id: 583971567299 GP 4 4 4 6 4 7 6 5 0 0

CG 16 8 8 12 8 14 12 10 F F 88

253207 /VISHWAKARMA SAKSHI PMMM [ 4 ] IHRMM [ 2 ] IFAMN [ 2 ] BC1VS [ 2 ] CWSSE [ 2 ] BSOE1 [ 2 ] BLAE [ 2 ] BEVE [ 2 ] FC1IK [ 2 ] IWOE2 [ 2 ] Total [ 22 ]

RAMNARAYAN GAYATRI Int 32 37 26 35 32 12 19 17 15 18 243 GPA 8.91

Ext 52 54 51 47 48 25 26 20 24 24 371 Remark Successful

PRN: MU0341120250132907 Total 84 91 77 82 80 37 45 37 39 42 @3 614 @3 Grade A+

ID: 25220 Grade A+ O A A+ A+ A O A A O Credits 22

ABC Id: 916025144997 GP 9 10 8 9 9 8 10 8 8 10 O.5044A

CG 36 20 16 18 18 16 20 16 16 20 196

253208 /WAGHCHAURE PRACHI PMMM [ 4 ] IHRMM [ 2 ] IFAMN [ 2 ] BC1VS [ 2 ] CWSSE [ 2 ] BSOE1 [ 2 ] BLAE [ 2 ] BEVE [ 2 ] FC1IK [ 2 ] IWOE2 [ 2 ] Total [ 22 ]

CHANDRAKANT NAMRATA Int 31 27 23 29 22 12 15 12 12 16 199 GPA 5.27

Ext 26 24 24 24 27 18 14 11 @1 12 15 195 @1 Remark Successful

PRN: MU0341120250132908 Total 57 51 47 53 49 30 29 23 @1 24 31 394 @1 Grade C

ID: 25240 Grade B C P C P B+ B P P B+ Credits 22

ABC Id: 639543921737 GP 6 5 4 5 4 7 6 4 4 7 O.5042A

CG 24 10 8 10 8 14 12 8 8 14 116

253209 /WAGHMARE PRACHI PMMM [ 4 ] IHRMM [ 2 ] IFAMN [ 2 ] BC1VS [ 2 ] CWSSE [ 2 ] BSOE1 [ 2 ] BLAE [ 2 ] BEVE [ 2 ] FC1IK [ 2 ] IWOE2 [ 2 ] Total [ 22 ]

SACHIN PRIYA Int 30 30 25 33 26 10 17 15 18 15 219 GPA 0.00

Ext 39 45 39 33 38 19 14 13 13 05 F 258 Remark Unsuccessful

PRN: MU0341120250132909 Total 69 75 64 66 64 29 31 28 31 20 F 477 Grade F

ID: 25300 Grade B+ A B+ B+ B+ B B+ B B+ F Credits 20

ABC Id: 584352705497 GP 7 8 7 7 7 6 7 6 7 0

CG 28 16 14 14 14 12 14 12 14 F 138
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253210 YADAV ANSH PMMM [ 4 ] IHRMM [ 2 ] IFAMN [ 2 ] BC1VS [ 2 ] CWSSE [ 2 ] BSOE1 [ 2 ] BLAE [ 2 ] BEVE [ 2 ] FC1IK [ 2 ] IWOE2 [ 2 ] Total [ 22 ]

RANJAY RENU Int 25 24 20 24 25 12 17 15 16 17 195 GPA 0.00

Ext 10 F 24 24 24 24 17 05 F 04 F 02 F 06 F 140 Remark Unsuccessful

PRN: MU0341120250132910 Total 35 F 48 44 48 49 29 22 F 19 F 18 F 23 F 335 Grade F

ID: 25316 Grade F P P P P B F F F F Credits 10

ABC Id: 496222507322 GP 0 4 4 4 4 6 0 0 0 0

CG F 8 8 8 8 12 F F F F 44

253211 /ZIMANE BHAKTI PMMM [ 4 ] IHRMM [ 2 ] IFAMN [ 2 ] BC1VS [ 2 ] CWSSE [ 2 ] BSOE1 [ 2 ] BLAE [ 2 ] BEVE [ 2 ] FC1IK [ 2 ] IWOE2 [ 2 ] Total [ 22 ]

PRAVIN PRAJKTA Int 33 30 27 38 29 12 19 16 17 15 236 GPA 7.00

Ext 35 39 30 41 33 16 22 15 18 11 @1 260 @1 Remark Successful

PRN: MU0341120250132836 Total 68 69 57 79 62 28 41 31 35 26 @1 496 @1 Grade A

ID: 25242 Grade B+ B+ B A B+ B A+ B+ A C Credits 22

ABC Id: 201074369533 GP 7 7 6 8 7 6 9 7 8 5 O.5042A

CG 28 14 12 16 14 12 18 14 16 10 154

253212 GAIKWAD DHRUVESH PMMM [ 4 ] IHRMM [ 2 ] IFAMN [ 2 ] BC1VS [ 2 ] CWSSE [ 2 ] BSOE1 [ 2 ] BLAE [ 2 ] BEVE [ 2 ] FC1IK [ 2 ] IWOE2 [ 2 ] Total [ 22 ]

AVINASH PUSHPA Int 30 24 25 35 32 15 18 15 14 15 223 GPA 6.09

Ext 28 35 24 30 41 12 21 17 13 10 @2 231 @2 Remark Successful

PRN: MU0341120250133781 Total 58 59 49 65 73 27 39 32 27 25 @2 454 @2 Grade B+

ID: 24742 Grade B B P B+ A C A B+ C C Credits 22

ABC Id: 699409213706 GP 6 6 4 7 8 5 8 7 5 5 O.5042A

CG 24 12 8 14 16 10 16 14 10 10 134

253213 PANDEY MADHUP PMMM [ 4 ] IHRMM [ 2 ] IFAMN [ 2 ] BC1VS [ 2 ] CWSSE [ 2 ] BSOE1 [ 2 ] BLAE [ 2 ] BEVE [ 2 ] FC1IK [ 2 ] IWOE2 [ 2 ] Total [ 22 ]

RAJIV PINKI Int 34 36 29 37 34 17 18 14 15 20 254 GPA 9.27

Ext 50 52 53 48 49 29 25 22 27 27 382 Remark Successful

PRN: MU0341120250133783 Total 84 88 @2 82 85 83 46 43 @2 36 42 47 636 @4 Grade O

ID: 24917 Grade A+ O A+ A+ A+ O O A A+ O Credits 22

ABC Id: 136458223868 GP 9 10 9 9 9 10 10 8 9 10 O.5044A

CG 36 20 18 18 18 20 20 16 18 20 204
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253214 BHARITKAR CHETAN PMMM [ 4 ] IHRMM [ 2 ] IFAMN [ 2 ] BC1VS [ 2 ] CWSSE [ 2 ] BSOE1 [ 2 ] BLAE [ 2 ] BEVE [ 2 ] FC1IK [ 2 ] IWOE2 [ 2 ] Total [ 22 ]

NITIN ANITA Int 18 28 23 25 17 16 16 07 @1 07 @1 10 167 @2 GPA 4.82

Ext 29 27 24 27 37 11 @1 16 15 12 12 210 @1 Remark Successful

PRN: MU0341120250133819 Total 47 55 47 52 54 27 @1 32 22 @1 19 @1 22 377 @3 Grade P

ID: 24991 Grade P B P C C B B+ P P P Credits 22

ABC Id: 639316200516 GP 4 6 4 5 5 6 7 4 4 4 O.5042A

CG 16 12 8 10 10 12 14 8 8 8 106

253215 /BARASKAR BHAIRAVI PMMM [ 4 ] IHRMM [ 2 ] IFAMN [ 2 ] BC1VS [ 2 ] CWSSE [ 2 ] BSOE1 [ 2 ] BLAE [ 2 ] BEVE [ 2 ] FC1IK [ 2 ] IWOE2 [ 2 ] Total [ 22 ]

SUNIL SAMRUDHI Int 26 28 17 25 21 15 18 16 14 15 195 GPA 0.00

Ext 24 26 46 00 F 36 21 16 07 F 12 12 200 Remark Unsuccessful

PRN: MU0341120250133896 Total 50 54 63 25 F 57 36 34 23 F 26 27 395 Grade F

ID: 25013 Grade C C B+ F B A B+ F C C Credits 18

ABC Id: 710208989495 GP 5 5 7 0 6 8 7 0 5 5

CG 20 10 14 F 12 16 14 F 10 10 106
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